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Criterion –II  
Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 

2.1. Student Enronlment Profile 

2.1.1. Enronlment Percentage 

Approved admission list year wise /programe wise 

from the SAffiliacting University 

http://www.acscollegeumadi.co.in/


 

 

 

 

 

B.A -I      Roll No.  List 2018-19 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN LIST ENROMENT 

1 Aarani Shivanand Bhagavant 2018040458 16/08/2018 

2 Aiwale Priyanka Annaraya 2018040419 10/08/2018 

3 Aiwale Sudharani Madagonda 2018040744 09/08/2018 

4 Ajmane Rajeshree Jakkappa 2018040492 10/08/2018 

5 Amogoudaru Shrikrishna Baburao 2018057851 10/08/2018 

6 Attar Harunarasid  Motilal 2018040319 10/08/2018 

7 Auji Kavita Lakkappa 2018040483 10/08/2018 

8 Bagali Madagonda Nagappa 2018039268 10/08/2018 

9 Bijjaragi Aravind Ramagond 2018078339 10/08/2018 

10 Biradar Archana Shivanna 2018040818 10/08/2018 

11 Biradar Sunanda Malakappa 2018040406 10/08/2018 

12 Birajadar Dhaneshwari Mahaling 2018040717 10/08/2018 

13 Birajadar Praveen Ramesh 2018039296 10/08/2018 

14 Birajadar shrishail vithoba  2018040395 10/08/2018 

15 Birajdar Dipali Hanamant 2018040345 10/08/2018 

16 Birajdar Geeta Irappa 2018040464 11/08/2018 

17 Birunagi Dattatray Mayappa 2018039279 10/08/2018 

18 Chavan Priyanka Bapu 2018039292 10/08/2018 

19 Desai Chandrakant Ashok 2018040359 16/08/2018 

20 Desai Hanamant Rajkumar 2018079898 20/08/2018 

21 Desai Kadsiddha Mallappa 2018040689 16/08/2018 

22 Erande Manisha Laxman 2018044070 10/08/2018 

23 Halakude Ankita Chidananda 2018040706 10/08/2018 

24 Hanagandi  Rupa Mahadev 2018075700 10/08/2018 

25 Horti Jyoti Amasidda 2018040477 10/08/2018 

26 Jadhav Ganesh Sanjay 2018039290 10/08/2018 

27 Jadhav Raghu Hariba 2018040529 10/08/2018 

28 Jogur Adarshakumar Shivappa 2018040800 10/08/2018 

29 Kambale Manjushree Sunil 2018087250 10/08/2018 

30 Kambale Priti Vaijanath 2018040452 10/08/2018 

31 Kamble Priti Babu 2018040281 10/08/2018 

32 Kamble Tanaji Shivaji  2018040551 10/08/2018 

33 Kengar Ganesh Kallappa 2018040766 10/08/2018 

34 Khadtare Manisha Shankar 2018040843 10/08/2018 

35 Khavekar Soujanya Siddaram 2018040781 10/08/2018 

36 Kodag Varsha Gunda 2018040662 10/08/2018 

37 Kokane Siraj Dilawar 2018040458 11/08/2018 

38 Kokare Shaila Parameshwar                     2018040419 10/08/2018 

39 Koli Sayabanna Hanamant  2018040744 10/08/2018 
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B.A -II     Enronlment List 2018-19 

40 Kumbhar Reshma Mahadev 2018040492 10/08/2018 

41 Loni  Channakka Madagonda 2018057851 16/08/2018 

42 Loni Mallesh Abhimanya 2018040319 16/08/2018 

43 Malakotagi Shivashankar Shivalingappa 2018040483 16/08/2018 

44 Mali Ashok Sharanappa 2018039268 16/08/2018 

45 Mali Laxman Kasappa 2018078339 16/08/2018 

46 Mang  Nagesh Abhimanyu  2018040818 16/08/2018 

47 Math Prakash Mallayya 2018040406 16/08/2018 

48 Metakari Snehal Dipak 2018040717 16/08/2018 

49 Mulla Vasim Nasim 2018039296 16/08/2018 

50 Nagane Vidya Vishnu 2018040395 16/08/2018 

51 Navi  Priti Prakash 2018040345 16/08/2018 

52 Neji Satish Kedari 2018040464 16/08/2018 

53 Padavale Mayappa Siddhappa 2018039279 16/08/2018 

54 Padolkar Mayuri Gunda 2018039292 10/08/2018 

55 Patil Archana Basagonda 2018040359 16/08/2018 

56 Patil Rahul Balasaheb 2018079898 16/08/2018 

57 Patil Suraj Vishwanath 2018040689 16/08/2018 

58 Pawar Pratiksha Shivaji 2018044070 16/08/2018 

59 Pujari Madagonda Suresh 2018040706 16/08/2018 

60 Pujari Manjunath Shivaray 2018075700 16/08/2018 

61 Pujari Sunil Ramachandra 2018040477 16/08/2018 

62 Rathod Prashant Pandurang 2018039290 16/08/2018 

63 Sale Pranali Tanaji 2018040529 11/08/2018 

64 Salmalagi Ashok Laxman 2018040800 16/08/2018 

65 Salutagi Savita Appasab 2018087250 16/08/2018 

66 Satpute Subhash Arvind 2018040452 16/08/2018 

67 Savant Ashwini Kalyanrao 2018040281 16/08/2018 

68 Sawant Ganesh Anandarao 2018040551 16/08/2018 

69 Shambaragi Sagar Amasidda 2018040766 11/08/2018 

70 Shinde  Kiran Tanaji 2018040843 16/08/2018 

71 Somutte Vijayalaxmi Birappa 2018040781 16/08/2018 

72 Thombare Reshma Dhnyandev 2018040662 16/08/2018 

73 Vhanmane Tejashri Navanath 2018040458 16/08/2018 

74 Vhasamani  Mahesh Manjunath 2018040419 16/08/2018 

75 Yadav Sandip Tukaram 2018040744 16/08/2018 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN LIST ENROMENT 

1 Balagaon Vidyashri Amagond 2017045043 16/08/2018 

2 Bandagar Shivashankar Surykant 2016068808 10/08/2018 

3 Bhinge Dharamraj Surayakant 2017044950 09/08/2018 

4 Birajdar Rekha Dhanappa 2017045045 10/08/2018 

5 Chavan Pooja Laxman 2017045060 10/08/2018 

6 Desai Vinayak Dharmanna 2017054439 10/08/2018 

7 Devar Lohapande Chinneswami 2017044991 10/08/2018 

8 Halake Anita Hanamant 2017044995 10/08/2018 

9 Hattali Kaveri Gurappa 2017081583 10/08/2018 



B.A -III   Enronlment List 2018-19 

10 Hiremath Niketa Shreeshail 2017044961 10/08/2018 

11 Hitnalli Jyoti Sharanappa  2017045109 10/08/2018 

12 Kadam Shahu Shivaji 2017045090 10/08/2018 

13 Kambale Amit Suresh 2017045093 10/08/2018 

14 Kambale Shilpa Siddappa 2017045027 10/08/2018 

15 Kambale Shireppa Shreeshail 2017045046 10/08/2018 

16 Kamble Ashwini Laxman 2017045042 11/08/2018 

17 Kasture Santosh Ramachandra 2017044983 10/08/2018 

18 Koli Komal Appasaheb 2017045071 10/08/2018 

19 Koli Pooja Mallikarjun 2017081582 16/08/2018 

20 Koli Reshma Chandrakant 201754545 20/08/2018 

21 Mali Draxayani Giryappa 2017045075 16/08/2018 

22 Melakundi Priyanka Pandit 2017054006 10/08/2018 

23 Nagane Baburao Pandurang 201754826 10/08/2018 

24 Naik Kamble Sunita Mahadev 2017056653 10/08/2018 

25 Pawar Akshay Appasheb 2017044988 16/08/2018 

26 Pawar Nitin Babu 2017045076 10/08/2018 

27 Pujari Bhagyashri Sidaraya 2017045087 09/08/2018 

28 Ranakhambe Saikiran Arjun 2017045081 10/08/2018 

29 Rathod  Sunita Dhondiram 2017045057 10/08/2018 

30 Sargar Sambhaji Ganapati 2017048641 10/08/2018 

31 Savant Vaishnavi Krishnarao 2017045017 10/08/2018 

32 Shileni Rajshri  Ogeppa 2017044971 10/08/2018 

33 Shinde Punam Mohan 2017045103 10/08/2018 

34 Shinde Rahul Rajendra 2017045089 10/08/2018 

35 Thorat Shrirang Rajendra 2017045000 10/08/2018 

36 Torane Yalagond Amasiddha 2017045059 10/08/2018 

37 Vhanamane Rajkumar Silisidha 2016068778 16/08/2018 

38 Walikar Pravin Tukaram 2017045050 10/08/2018 

Sr.No Name of the  Enronlment Students PRN No List Enronlment 

Date 
1 Birajadar Priyanka Shrishail 2016068854 26/09/2018 

2 Birajadar Siddaram Sidamalla 2016068847 26/09/2018 
3 Erande Anand Dhondiba 2015344434 26/09/2018 
4 Kannure Bhairappa Basappa 2016068732 26/09/2018 
5 Koli Rupali Mallappa 2016068769 26/09/2018 
6 Mane Ravikumar Sidhappa 2016068803 26/09/2018 
7 Rathod Vikram Revoo 2016065445 26/09/2018 
8 Surve Dhanashri Shivaji 2016858791 26/09/2018 
9 Vhanwad Ayesha Hajaru 2016069007 28/09/2018 

10 Kambale Anuradha Yamanappa 2016068685 28/09/2018 
11 Kore Savitra Mahadev 2016068783 28/09/2018 



B.Sc–I  Enronlment List -2018-19 

12 Pawar Ashwini Shamrao 2016068976 28/09/2018 
13 Pawar Supriya Devidas 2016068743 28/09/2018 
14 Salagare Mahadevi Channappa 2016068745 28/09/2018 
15 Bagali Bhagyashree Annappa 2016068996 28/09/2018 
16 Balagaon Sayabanna Bhimanna 2016068647 28/09/2018 
17 Biradar Parvati Jakkanna 2016068993 29/09/2018 

18 Hitnalli Reshma Chidanand 2016068864 29/09/2018 
19 Kamble Sumitara Manohar  2016068762 29/09/2018 
20 Maddur Geeta Mallappa 2016069000 29/09/2018 
21 Mali Anita Mahadev 2016068703 29/09/2018 
22 Pasodi Yallavva Dundappa 2016026532 29/09/2018 
23 Sarawad Tanasaheb Imamsaheb 2016024545 29/09/2018 
24 Birajdar Banashankari Kedarnath 2016069013 29/09/2018 
25 Gujale Chandu Hariba 2016068717 30/09/2018 

26 Handage Manisha Muttappa 2016068739 30/09/2018 
27 Jadhav Roopa Abasaheb 2016068544 30/09/2018 
28 Jangamshetti Amita Ashok 2016068811 30/09/2018 
29 Kambale Anand Vaijanath 2016068894 30/09/2018 
30 Koshti Puja Rachappa 2016545766 30/09/2018 
31 Makani Sunanda  Shivanand 2016068682 30/09/2018 
32 Bandgar Renuka Maruti 2016068848 30/09/2018 
33 Choukhande Kavita Shivppa 2016545787 30/09/2018 
34 Kamble Ramchandra Shivaji 2014015500356532 30/09/2018 

35 Soudi Mahesh Sadashiv 2016068986 30/09/2018 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN LIST ENROMENT 

1 Babar Samadhan Bhujangrao 2018060867 16/08/2018 

2 Bagali Mahesh  Tammaray 2018041505 10/08/2018 

3 Balgaon Vikas Tukaram 2018040667 09/08/2018 

4 Banapure Nivedita Madagonda 2018040772 10/08/2018 

5 Banasode Pournima Shivaji 2018040820 10/08/2018 

6 Biradar Jyotykka Dhareppa 2018041506 10/08/2018 

7 Biradar Komal Bhimaray 2018026838 10/08/2018 

8 Biradar Mahantesh Revansidd 2018041504 10/08/2018 

9 Biradar Somaning Shilisidda 2018044374 10/08/2018 

10 Biradar Vinod Sidramappa 2018043785 10/08/2018 

11 Birajadar Rahul Shrishail 2018041503 10/08/2018 

12 Birajdar Mahesh  Mahadev 2018041507 10/08/2018 

13 Chavan Vaishali Pandurang 2018041510 10/08/2018 

14 Chougule Malakari Bhimaraya 2018041541 10/08/2018 

15 Daphale Akshay Siddhana 2018041508 10/08/2018 

16 Dhayagonde Mahesh Shrishail 2018040801 11/08/2018 

17 Dolli Supriya Mahadev 2018041509 10/08/2018 

18 Dorale Anil Malhari 2018046556 10/08/2018 

19 Goudaganvi Bilyani Mahadev 2018040830 16/08/2018 

20 Gujjanavar Basavaraj Gangappa  2018041524 20/08/2018 

21 Hadalasang Sangeeta Hanamanth 2018041528 16/08/2018 



22 Hakke Siddharam Namadev 2018056111 10/08/2018 

23 Halagunaki Malakarsiddh Lakkappa 2018073124 10/08/2018 

24 Harali Mahananda Shrishail 2018060768 10/08/2018 

25 Hattarki Sachin Mahadev  2018041512 10/08/2018 

26 Hatti Dhanamma Nagappa 2018040872 10/08/2018 

27 Hipparkar  Anikita Vitthal  2018040826 10/08/2018 

28 Hunnur Santosh Guruningappa 2018041521 10/08/2018 

29 Ichchur Gangaram Layappa 2018040865 10/08/2018 

30 Immanavar Shruti Krishna 2018041530 10/08/2018 

31 Jamakhandi Gururaj Malakanna 2018041514 10/08/2018 

32 Jattakar Vijaylaxmi Ramesh 2018040676 10/08/2018 

33 Kanchagar  Pallavi Bhimashankar  2018040695 10/08/2018 

34 Karagutagi Praveenkumar Bhagawant 2018040711 10/08/2018 

35 Kare Shrutika Balakrishna 2018041516 10/08/2018 

36 Keshagond Sudharani Gunnappa 2018041544 10/08/2018 

37 Khairi Bhuwaneshwari Chidanand 2018041525 11/08/2018 

38 Khambale Archana Somaning 2018041519 10/08/2018 

39 Khavekar Sudharani Hanamant  2018041529 10/08/2018 

40 Kolageri Priyanka Rajendra  2018041533 10/08/2018 

41 Koli Akshay Dhondappa 2018073934 16/08/2018 

42 Koli Samadhan Maruti 2018040805 16/08/2018 

43 Kore Prashant Mahadev 2018089811 16/08/2018 

44 Kore Somnath Dundappa 2018040682 16/08/2018 

45 Kulkarni Madhuri Aravind 2018060841 16/08/2018 

46 Kumbar Sunita Guraningappa  2018040839 16/08/2018 

47 Kumbhar Mahadev Pandurang 2018041522 16/08/2018 

48 Loni Mahadev Balappa 2018040657 16/08/2018 

49 Loni Priyanka Shrimanth 2018040787 16/08/2018 

50 Malakotagi Deepali Tammaray 2018041546 16/08/2018 

51 Malakotagi Sheela Shivalingappa 2018041523 16/08/2018 

52 Malakotagi Shrishail Chandrashekar 2018040860 16/08/2018 

53 Malakotagi Sima Shivalingappa 2018041527 16/08/2018 

54 Mali Dayanand Amasiddh 2018040847 10/08/2018 

55 Mali Mallikarjun Dhondappa  2018041532 16/08/2018 

56 Mali Priyanka Siddappa 2018060854 16/08/2018 

57 Mali Sangita Sahadev 2018040745 16/08/2018 

58 Mali Shrishail Dharyappa 2018041534 16/08/2018 

59 Mali Vijayalaxmi Arjun 2018040704 16/08/2018 

60 Nadaf Mashak Malik 2019040721 16/08/2018 

61 Nandur Pratiksha Giramalla 2018040795 16/08/2018 

62 Nivargi Renuka Nagappa 2018040570 16/08/2018 

63 Padavale Rajakumar Siddhappa 2018060873 11/08/2018 

64 Paragond Manjula Kallappa 2018040767 16/08/2018 

65 Patil Pandurang Abasaheb 2018043973 16/08/2018 

66 Pujari Ashwini Gopal 2018085823 16/08/2018 

67 Sale Pranav Ganesh 2018041555 16/08/2018 

68 Sanadi Pratik Chidanand 2018089563 16/08/2018 

69 Sannolli Prakash Layappa 2018041518 11/08/2018 



B.Sc–II       Enronlment List -2018-19 

70 Sarate Ganesh Dagadu 2018041511 16/08/2018 

71 Satapute Chandrakant Machchindra 2018040714 16/08/2018 

72 Satapute Rohit Dharma  2018040754 16/08/2018 

73 Savant Nikita Ashokrao 2018041520 16/08/2018 

74 Savant Sonali Bapu 2018073596 16/08/2018 

75 Shaikh Ayesha Tajuddin 2018041549 16/08/2018 

76 Shinde Maruti Ramchandra 2018040762 16/08/2018 

77 Shinde Sani Audumbar 2018060861 11/08/2018 

78 Sonakanalli Geeta Dundappa 2018040688 11/08/2018 

79 Sutar Vishwanath Mahadev 2018040554 11/08/2018 

80 Teli Gurasiddappa Revappa 2018041515 11/08/2018 

81 Teli Shivanand Annappa 2018041526 11/08/2018 

82 Teli Shrikant Sharanappa 2018040730 11/08/2018 

83 Vhankhande Akash Raju 2018074002 11/08/2018 

84 Vijapure Prashant Shivanna 2018043793 16/08/2018 

85 Wagh Abhijit Vasant 2018041551 16/08/2018 

86 Wagh Pramod Suresh 2018073130 16/08/2018 

87 Waghamare Madhuri Vijay 201804151 16/08/2018 

88 Yedde Santosh Rajaram 2018041557 16/08/2018 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN LIST ENROMENT 

1 Adaki Mahesh Shrishail 2017044946 16/08/2018 

2 Babar Anand Ramchandra  2017044999 10/08/2018 

3 Babar Vidya Malakari 2017044975 09/08/2018 

4 Badiger Shruti Mallikarjun  2017045036 10/08/2018 

5 Badiger Shruti Siddappa  2017044992 10/08/2018 

6 Bajantri Tejashwini Hanamat  2017044938 10/08/2018 

7 Balaji Vishvesh Vidyadhar  2017044930 10/08/2018 

8 Ballari Balaji Tukaram  2017044933 10/08/2018 

9 Bandagar Vitthal Maruti 2017102412 10/08/2018 

10 Bansode Pushpa Shivaji  2017044917 10/08/2018 

11 Biradar Anandarao Guraningappa 2017893321 10/08/2018 

12 Biradar Madanna Kanteppa  2017084405 10/08/2018 

13 Biradar Madanna Ningonda  2017285416 10/08/2018 

14 Biradar Priyanka Sangappa  2017044923 10/08/2018 

15 Birajadar Sachin Bhimaraya  2017044925 10/08/2018 

16 Birajadar Vishwanath Prabhakar  2017045004 11/08/2018 

17 Chikamal Sominath Sidharam 2017365287 10/08/2018 

18 Dalawayi Santosh Suresh  2017635241 10/08/2018 

19 Guddad Sujata Amasidda  2017045032 16/08/2018 

20 Hadapad Sneha Vasant  2017044937 20/08/2018 

21 Haladoddavaru Pujari Kallappa Ogeppa 2017081270 16/08/2018 

22 Havinale Prashant Malakari  2017552361 10/08/2018 

23 Kanchagar Akshata Shivanand  2017044922 10/08/2018 

24 Karki Bhagyashri Ramesh  2017552476 10/08/2018 

25 Khandekar Yogesh Satish  2017958621 10/08/2018 

26 Kodag Komal Manohar 2017856185 10/08/2018 



B.Sc–III    Enronlment List -2018-19 

27 Kokale Suraj Hanamant  2017044935 10/08/2018 

28 Kore Rahul Ramanna  2017785668 10/08/2018 

29 Lonari Ajit Malakari  2017524789 10/08/2018 

30 Loni Akash Giramalla  2017547356 10/08/2018 

31 Mali Laxman Nagappa  2017897541 10/08/2018 

32 Mali Shilpa Annappa  2017044921 10/08/2018 

33 Mali Shilpa Balachandra  2017044915 10/08/2018 

34 Mali Somanath Siddheshwar  2017047040 10/08/2018 

35 Mang Sunil Baburao  2017365879 10/08/2018 

36 Marathe Abhishek Mahadev 2017586457 10/08/2018 

37 Mashyal Rani Chidanand 2017049645 11/08/2018 

38 Mathapati Pooja Chidanand 2017044932 10/08/2018 

39 Medidar Prema Chidanand 2017057533 10/08/2018 

40 Medidar Rani Tammaray 2017057634 10/08/2018 

41 Mirakhor Annaraya Ramesh 2017081265 16/08/2018 

42 More Priyanka Ganapati  2017045034 16/08/2018 

43 Mote Rupali Nanasaheb 2017652318 16/08/2018 

44 Mote Trupti Mayappa  2017856921 16/08/2018 

45 Patil Kailas Ravasaheb 2017201569 16/08/2018 

46 Pawar Asha Motilal  2017054596 16/08/2018 

47 Pujari Vithal Nangappa  2017044984 16/08/2018 

48 Pukale Sunil Sandipan  2017045757 16/08/2018 

49 Rathod Ashwini Mallu  2017044987 16/08/2018 

50 Rathod Priyanka Ravi  2017044959 16/08/2018 

51 Sannake Mahantesh Ashok 2017041515 16/08/2018 

52 Savant Sartak  Ramdas  2017041526 16/08/2018 

53 Shinde Bhagyashri Damodar  2017040730 16/08/2018 

54 Shinde Digambar Vasantarao  2017093704 10/08/2018 

55 Shinde Pankaj Chandrakant 2017044919 16/08/2018 

56 Shinde Ravikant Bandu  2017549581 16/08/2018 

57 Shinde Sayali Shrikant  2017081526 16/08/2018 

58 Sutar Vishal Vital  2017044966 16/08/2018 

59 Tambat Vinayak Sitaram  2017045020 16/08/2018 

60 Teli Hanamant Mallappa 2017658971 16/08/2018 

61 Teli Rohini Basavaraj  2017045018 16/08/2018 

62 Teli Tammaray Shrishail   2017041515 16/08/2018 

63 Vibhute Subrao Laxman  2017041526 11/08/2018 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN LIST ENROMENT 

1 Arwat Mallikarjun Dharmanna  2016067807 16/08/2018 

2 Babar Dipali Maruti 2016890541 10/08/2018 

3 Bagali  Savita Mahadevappa 2016897853 09/08/2018 

4 Bhusare Sunil Basavraj 2016067866 10/08/2018 

5 Biradar Geeta Dhareppa 2016067797 10/08/2018 

6 Biradar Shrishail Kallappa 2016088044 10/08/2018 

7 Chabukswar Shrikant Mahadev  2016067909 10/08/2018 

8 Chougule Ramesh Ambanna 2016067785 10/08/2018 



 

 

                                                                                                                                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9  Choukhande Manoj Chandrkant 2016067776 10/08/2018 

10 Dashyal Sanyavva Mallikarjun 2016892154 10/08/2018 

11 Dhanyal Sachin Gopal 2016067788 10/08/2018 

12 Dhayagonde Malakari Chandrakant 2016068019 10/08/2018 

13 Hadapad Sonali Mallikarjun 2016067919 10/08/2018 

14 Jadhav Mahadev Sanjay 2016897521 10/08/2018 

15 Kanchagar Puja Bhimashankar 2016067991 10/08/2018 

16 Karale Vishal Shrikant 2016067917 11/08/2018 

17 Keshagond Bhagyashree Kallappa 201606783 10/08/2018 

18 Kodag Rahul Shivaji 2014015500357

895 

10/08/2018 

19 Kodag Rupali Vasant 2016067794 16/08/2018 

20 Kolekar Ashwini Shivaji 201606778 20/08/2018 

21 Loni Mahadev Kashinath 201620115 16/08/2018 

22 Malali Asharani Bhutalsiddh 2016067977 10/08/2018 

23 Mali Nilavati Ranganna 2016068076 10/08/2018 

24 Mali Ramanna Malappa 2016068028 10/08/2018 

25 More Sujata Ashok 2016895687 10/08/2018 

26 More Ujjwala Shivaji 2014015500360

352 

10/08/2018 

27 Nivargi Vaishali Somanna 2016067916 10/08/2018 

28 Pandhare Ashwini Vitthal 2016067855 10/08/2018 

29 Patil Vijaylaxmi Sadashiv 2016067913 10/08/2018 

30 Pawar Ashwini Lalsing  2016068039 10/08/2018 

31 Pukale Swati Jotirav 2016067799 10/08/2018 

32 Sutar Deepa Appasaheb 2016068014 10/08/2018 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B.A -I    Enronlment List 2019-20 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN No List Enronlment 

Date 
1 Adavi Vithoba Jagadev 2019042768 01/08/2019 

2  Aiwale Revanappa Malakari 2019042911 01/08/2019 

3 Balagaon Shrishail Sidaningappa 2019042789 01/08/2019 

4  Birajadar Kanchan Keshav 2019042864 01/08/2019 

5 Birajadar Pradip Hanamant 2019042876 01/08/2019 

6 Birajdar Akshay Sidraya 2019042771 01/08/2019 
7 Chavan Swapnil Sambhaji 2019042814 01/08/2019 
8 Chikkalagi Kavita Shivappa 2019065021 01/08/2019 
9 Dhane Yallappa  Malappa 2019042812 01/08/2019 

10 Gavali Indira Hanamant 2019042786 01/08/2019 

11 Hadapad  Sachin Vasant 2019042797 01/08/2019 

12 Jakune Bhimashankar Mahadev 2019053341 01/08/2019 
13  Jangam Sakshi Kallaya 2019042877 01/08/2019 

14 Kamble Priyanka Sanjay 2019043361 01/08/2019 
15 Kamble Savitri Birappa 2019042889 01/08/2019 

16 Kamble Vinayak Sadashiv 2019042874 01/08/2019 

17 Kharat Sunil Malappa 2019062693 01/08/2019 
18 Khute Shivanand Siddhappa 2019042833 06/08/2019 

19 Kodag Swapnali Shivaji 2019042836 01/08/2019 
20 Kolageri Ramesh Madagonda 2019042845 01/08/2019 
21 Kolageri Ravi Madagond 2019042883 01/08/2019 
22 Koli Komal Vhanappa 2019042857 01/08/2019 
23 Koli Maheshwari Hanamant 2019062232 06/08/2019 
24 Koli Mithun Vijaykumar 2019042806 01/08/2019 

25 Konkani Rukshana Bandigisab 2019042804 01/08/2019 
26 Kore Laxmi Channappa 2019042809 01/08/2019 
27 Kulkarni Dipali Vithal 2019042804 06/08/2019 
28 Lohar Pandurang Annappa 2019061221 01/08/2019 
29 Lonari Punam Vishwanath 2019069528 01/08/2019 
30 Mali Omkar Shrimant 2019042870 01/08/2019 
31 Mali Shridhar Arjun 2019041663 01/08/2019 

32 Mali Sunil Ramanna 2019042826 01/08/2019 
33 Mane Kalavati Shivanand 2019045570 01/08/2019 
34 Mane Vikas Uttam  2019068288 01/08/2019 
35 Manur Mantesh Ramesh 2019042840 01/08/2019 

36 Mathapati Savitri Muragayya 2019042879 01/08/2019 

!! VIDYA VINAYEN SHOBHATE !! 

Sarvoday Shikashan Sansthas 

Arts, Commerce and science college,Umadi. 
Tal - Jath, Dist - Sangli. 
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37 Mosalagi Ajiat Ningappa 2019042890 06/08/2019 
38 Navi Pooja Prakash 2019042823 01/08/2019 
39 Padavale Gajanan Mursiddh 2019042861 01/08/2019 
40 Pandhare Somaning Malakari 2019042907 01/08/2019 

41 Paragond Laxmi Hanamant 2019042802 01/08/2019 
42 Pawar Akash Namdev  2019042779 01/08/2019 

43 Pawar Ashok Ramu 2019042792 01/08/2019 
44 Pawar Puja Bapu 2019062219 01/08/2019 
45 Pawar Vaishali Appasaheb 2019053346 01/08/2019 
46 Pujari Vishal Malappa 2019042777 01/08/2019 

47 Rathod Priyanka Jayaram 20190053677 01/08/2019 
48 Rathod Yuvraj Vittal 2019061121 01/08/2019 
49 Reve Devappa Sidgonda 2019042894 01/08/2019 
50 Rupanar Murasiddh Nilappa 2019042848 01/08/2019 

51 Sabani Nitin Sidraya 2019042831 01/08/2019 

52 Salunkhe Sagar Bharat 2019042798 01/08/2019 

53 Sanale Pandhari Rayagonda 2019042829 01/08/2019 

54 Shamaragi Suneeta Amasidda 2019065116 01/08/2019 
55 Shejale Priyanka Malleshi 2019062806 01/08/2019 
56  Shevale Bhagyashree Balasaheb 2019042898 01/08/2019 

57 Shevale Uttam Shivaji 2019042773 01/08/2019 

58 Shinde Abhijit Mahadev 2019042794 01/08/2019 

59 Shinde Deepali Damodao 2019042801 01/08/2019 
60  Shinde Nilesh Pujalaji 2019060689 01/08/2019 
61 Shinde Vishnu Babaso 2019042790 01/08/2019 

62 Shivsharan Suraj Subhash 2019042866 01/08/2019 
63 Sonavane Sonali Bhimu 2019042854 01/08/2019 

64 Swami Samarth  Shantayya 2019042782 01/08/2019 

65 Tamboli Sameena Dawalmalik 2019042820 01/08/2019 

66 Tamboli Sohel Mubarak 2019042904 01/08/2019 
67 Tarange Pranali Agatrao 2019067198 01/08/2019 
68 Teli Basavaraj Mahesh  2019042850 01/08/2019 

69 Teli Savitri Sidaray 2019042828 01/08/2019 

70 Thombare Sarika Shankar 2019062249 01/08/2019 
71 Yadav Amitkumar Bhola 2019053355 01/08/2019 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN No List Enronlment 

Date 
1 Aarani Shivanand Bhagavant 2018040458 01/08/2019 

2 Aiwale Priyanka Annaraya 2018040419 01/08/2019 

3 Ajmane Rajeshree Jakkappa 2018040492 01/08/2019 

4 Amogoudaru Shrikrishna Baburao 2018057851 01/08/2019 

5 Attar Harunarasid Motilal 2018040319 01/08/2019 

6 Auji Kavita Lakkappa 2018040483 01/08/2019 

7 Bagali Madagonda Nagappa 2018039268 01/08/2019 

8 Bijjaragi Aravind Ramagond 2018078339 01/08/2019 



9 Birajadar Dhaneshwari Mahaling 2018039296 01/08/2019 

10 Birajadar Shrishail Vithoba 2018040395 01/08/2019 

11 Birajdar Dipali Hanamant 2018040345 01/08/2019 

12 Birajdar Geeta Irappa 2018040464 01/08/2019 

13 Chavan Priyanka Bapu 2018039292 06/08/2019 

14 Choukhande Mallappa Rangappa 2018040359 01/08/2019 

15 Desai Hanamant Rajkumar 2018079898 01/08/2019 

16 Desai Kadsiddha Mallappa 2018040689 01/08/2019 

17 Desai Chandrakant Ashok 2018044070 01/08/2019 

18 Halakude Ankita Chidananda 2018040706 01/08/2019 

19 Hanagandi Rupa Mahadev 2018075700 01/08/2019 

20 Horti Jyoti Amasidda 2018040477 01/08/2019 

21 Jadhav Raghu Hariba 2018040529 01/08/2019 

22 Jogur Adarshakumar Shivappa 2018040800 01/08/2019 

23 Kambale Priti Babu 2018087250 01/08/2019 

24 Kambale Manjushree Sunil 2018040452 01/08/2019 

25 Kamble Tanaji Shivaji 2018040281 01/08/2019 

26 Kengar Ganesh Kallappa 2018040551 01/08/2019 

27 Khadtare Manisha Shankar 2018040766 01/08/2019 

28 Khavekar Soujanya Siddaram 2018040843 01/08/2019 

29 Kodag Varsha Gunda 2018040781 01/08/2019 

30 Kulkarni Rupali Mohanrao 2018040419 01/08/2019 

31 Kumbhar Reshma Mahadev 2018040744 01/08/2019 

32 Loni Mallesh Abhimanya 2018040492 01/08/2019 

33 Loni Channakka Madagonda 2018057851 01/08/2019 

34 Mali Ashok Sharanappa 2018040483 01/08/2019 

35 Mali Laxman Kasappa 2018039268 01/08/2019 

36 Navi Priti Prakash 2018040395 01/08/2019 

37 Neji Satish Kedari 2018040345 01/08/2019 

38 Padavale Mayappa Siddhappa 2018040464 01/08/2019 

39 Patil Archana Basagonda 2018039292 01/08/2019 

40 Pujari Sunil Ramachandra 2018075700 01/08/2019 

41 Sale Pranali Tanaji 2018039290 01/08/2019 

42 Salmalagi Ashok Laxman 2018040529 06/08/2019 

43 Salutagi Savita Appasab 2018040800 01/08/2019 

44 Sawant Ganesh Anandarao 2018040281 01/08/2019 

45 Shinde Kaveri Babasaheb 2018040766 01/08/2019 

46 Shinde Kiran Tanaji 2018040843 01/08/2019 

47 Somutte Vijayalaxmi Birappa 2018040781 01/08/2019 

48 Yadav Sandip Tukaram 2018044654 01/08/2019 

49 Pujari Rajendr Bileni 2018454878 01/08/2019 

50 Malkotgi Shivshankar Shivlingappa 2018545455 01/08/2019 

51 Pandhre Jakkappa Jangappa 2018549878 01/08/2019 

52 Shambhargi Sagar Amshidha 2018465847 01/08/2019 
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53 Erande Manisha Laxman 2018578757 01/08/2019 

54 Patil Archana Basgonda 2018545544 01/08/2019 

55 Attar Harunshidha Motila 2018657878 01/08/2019 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN No List Enronlment 

Date 
1 Balagaon Vidyashri Amagond 2017045043 01/08/2019 

2 Bhinge Dharamraj Surayakant 2017044950 01/08/2019 

3 Birajdar Rekha Dhanappa 2017045045 01/08/2019 

4 Chavan Pooja Laxman 2017045060 01/08/2019 

5 Desai Vinayak Dharmanna 2017054439 01/08/2019 

6 Devar Lohapande Chinneswami 2017044991 01/08/2019 

7 Halake Anita Hanamant 2017044995 01/08/2019 

8 Hattali Kaveri Gurappa 2017081583 02/08/2019 

9 Hiremath Niketa Shreeshail 2017044961 01/08/2019 

10 Hitnalli Jyoti Sharanappa  2017045109 01/08/2019 

11 Kadam Shahu Shivaji 2017045090 01/08/2019 

12 Kambale Shilpa Siddappa 2017045027 03/08/2019 

13 Kambale Shireppa Shreeshail 2017045046 06/08/2019 

14 Kamble Ashwini Laxman 2017045042 01/08/2019 

15 Kasture Santosh Ramachandra 2017044983 01/08/2019 

16 Koli Komal Appasaheb 2017045071 04/08/2019 

17 Koli Pooja Mallikarjun 2017081582 01/08/2019 

18 Tamboli Samear Mubarale 2017545455 01/08/2019 

19 Mali Draxayani Giryappa 2017045075 01/08/2019 

20 Melakundi Priyanka Pandit 2017054006 01/08/2019 

21 Nagane Baburao Pandurang 201754826 06/08/2019 

22 Naik Kamble Sunita Mahadev 2017056653 01/08/2019 

23 Pawar Akshay Appasheb 2017044988 16/08/2019 

24 Pawar Nitin Babu 2017045076 01/08/2019 

25 Pujari Bhagyashri Sidaraya 2017045087 01/08/2019 

26 Ranakhambe Saikiran Arjun 2017045081 01/08/2019 

27 Rathod  Sunita Dhondiram 2017045057 01/08/2019 

28 Rathod vikram Revoo 2017859582 01/08/2019 

29 Savant Vaishnavi Krishnarao 2017045017 01/08/2019 

30 Shileni Rajshri  Ogeppa 2017044971 01/08/2019 

31 Shinde Punam Mohan 2017045103 17/08/2019 

32 Shinde Rahul Rajendra 2017045089 01/08/2019 

33 Thorat Shrirang Rajendra 2017045000 01/08/2019 

34 Torane Yalagond Amasiddha 2017045059 18/08/2019 

35 Vhanamane Rajkumar Silisidha 2016068778 01/08/2019 

36 Walikar Pravin Tukaram 2017045050 01/08/2019 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN LIST ENROMENT 

1 Balagaon Pravin Shivaji 2019043075 01/09/2019 

2 Banagond Sunil Mahadev 2019042990 01/09/2019 



3 Barakade Rani Maruti 2019043025 01/09/2019 

4 Bhusanar Tejashri Patalu 2019043010 01/09/2019 

5 Biradar Roopa Shrishail 2019061966 01/09/2019 

6 Birajadar Sadashiv Mallappa 2019043076 01/09/2019 

7 Birajadar Savitri Mahadev 2019043052 01/09/2019 

8 Birajdar Somaning Malakari 2019068417 01/09/2019 

9 Bogar Priyanka Buddhappa 2019042951 01/09/2019 

10 Bugade Mahantesh Annappa 2019043071 01/09/2019 

11 Chouke Kallappa Shashikant 2019042978 01/09/2019 

12 Choukhande Mohan Chandrkant 2019043239 01/09/2019 

13 Choukhande Prashant Audumbar 2019043252 01/09/2019 

14 Dhumale Ganesh Mallikarjun 2019060724 01/09/2019 

15 Erande Krushna Mahadev 2019042964 01/09/2019 

16 Gayakwad Ganesh Suresh 2019043090 01/09/2019 

17 Gumatapure Siddharam Ramesh 2019043048 01/09/2019 

18 Gurav Bhagyashri Shamaraya 2019042939 01/09/2019 

19  Hadapad  Kashibai Chidanand 2019043014 01/09/2019 

20 Hiremath Umesh Mallayya 2019043202 01/09/2019 

21 Hitnalli Rekha Chidanand 2019043061 01/09/2019 

22 Hortikar Rahul Suresh 2019043217 07/08/2019 

23 Hortikar Ravi Sidamalla 2019043096 07/08/2019 

24 Ichalakaranji Ajeej Paigambar 2019043062 07/08/2019 

25 Ingole Ankush Shidu 2019043048 07/08/2019 

26 Jadhav Ganesh Sanjay 2019043098 07/08/2019 

27 Jadhav Shubhangi Vitthal 2019043098 07/08/2019 

28 Jalagiri Santosh Aoudusidda 2019043049 07/08/2019 

29 Jitti Rayappa Gangappa 2019042956 07/08/2019 

30 Kalle Rohit Irappa 2019043007 07/08/2019 

31 Kambale Netaji Shivaji 2019043034 07/08/2019 

32 Kambale Sunil Ramesh 2019043220 07/08/2019 

33 Kamble Kiran Shrishail 2019062428 07/08/2019 

34 Kamble Sachin Sadashiv 2019043083 16/08/2019 

35 Kamgond Siddaram Mahadev 2019043017 16/08/2019 

36 Kanchagar Gayatri Bhimashankar 2019043066 16/08/2019 

37 Khalate  Yalappa Sidhappa 2019043213 16/08/2019 

38 Khandekar Sagar Sampatti 2019043384 16/08/2019 

39 Kodag Niranjan Baban 2019043080 16/08/2019 

40 Kolekar Dinesh Shankar 2019043103 16/08/2019 

41 Koli Ambika Chandram 2019060723 16/08/2019 

42 Kore Maruti Mahadev 2019043099 16/08/2019 

43 Kore Yogesh Aravind 2019043042 16/08/2019 

44 Laman Nayana Tarachand 2019042967 07/08/2019 

45 Lokhande Malhari Hariba 2019062768 07/08/2019 

46 Lokhande Savaba Hariba 2019062741 07/08/2019 

47 Lonari Sunil Vishwanath 2019043092 07/08/2019 

48 Majjagi Jayashree Kittappa 2019043056 07/08/2019 

49 Malali Audutta Amasidda 2019042939 16/08/2019 

50 Mali Anand Ramanna 2019064311 16/08/2019 



 

 

51 Mane Ashok Shivanand 2019042961 16/08/2019 

52 Mane Pooja Siddappa 2019043045 16/08/2019 

53 Mashyal Bhouramma Madagond 2019043237 16/08/2019 

54 Mathapati Shivalingayya Gurabasayya 2019043037 16/08/2019 

55 More Rohini Kashinath 2019042933 16/08/2019 

56 More Vidyarani Vishvanath 2019042970 16/08/2019 

57 Mugale priti Channappa 2019043207 16/08/2019 

58 Nadaf  Mashak Malik 2019041213 07/08/2019 

59 Nadaf Rajekhan Ratik 2019043826 07/08/2019 

60 Nagane Vidya Vishnu 2019043209 07/08/2019 

61 Navi Sagar Madagond 2019043095 07/08/2019 

62 Nikam Mahesh Vilas 2019066977 07/08/2019 

63 Nivaragi Hanamantaray Shrishail 2019037152 07/08/2019 

64 Pandhare Laxmi Vitthal 2019062013 07/08/2019 

65 Patil Aishwarya Rudragouda 2019043040 07/08/2019 

66  Patil Pragati Shivbala 2019043088 07/08/2019 

67 Patil Vikas Ambanna 2019043082 07/08/2019 

68 Pawar Akash Balwant 2019043209 07/08/2019 

69 Pawar Kiran Ramesh  2019043225 07/08/2019 

70 Pawar Yogita Pandit 2019043216 07/08/2019 

71  Potadar Shruti Ashok 2019043247 07/08/2019 

72 Pujari Arati Mahadu 2019042973 07/08/2019 

73 Pujari Pradip Mahalappa 2019043029 07/08/2019 

74 Pukale Vishal Jotirav 2019064644 07/08/2019 

75 Radder Shivukumar Hanamant 2019042992 07/08/2019 

76 Radder Shruti Shivashankar 2019042948 07/08/2019 

77 Rathod  Yuvaraj Subhash 2019043100 07/08/2019 

78 Rathod Sadhana Devu 2019042997 07/08/2019 

79 Rathod Suvarna Somu 2019043106 16/08/2019 

80 Satapute Narayan Khiryappa 2019043026 16/08/2019 

81 Satapute Sayal Ambaji 2019043230 16/08/2019 

82 Shewale Udhav Sunil 2019062073 16/08/2019 

83  Shinde Archana Narayan 2019042943 16/08/2019 

84 Shinde Malappa Shivaji 2019043059 16/08/2019 

85 Shinde Varsharani Balabhim 2019043224 16/08/2019 

86  Sutar Bhagyashri Ramesh 2019042926 16/08/2019 

87 Sutar Divya Appasaheb 2019043249 07/08/2019 

88  Sutar Pallavi Monappa 2019042954 07/08/2019 

89  Swami  Jyoti Gurupad 2019043227 07/08/2019 

90  Swami Hemalata Umashankar 2019043021 07/08/2019 

91 Swami Shivaraj Ramesh 2019043086 07/08/2019 

92 Tamboli Tasmiya Malikrehan 2019043051 07/08/2019 

93 Thombare Tejashri Manohar 2019042922 07/08/2019 

94 Tungal Yallesh Shivanand 2019042949 07/08/2019 

95 Vijapure sidram ambanna 2019047783 07/08/2019 

96 Zilmar Sangita Shivaji 2019043005 07/08/2019 
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Sr.No Name of the Students PRN LIST ENROMENT 

1 Bagali Mahesh  Tammaray 2018041505 01/09/2019 

2 Balgaon Vikas Tukaram 2018040667 01/09/2019 

3 Banapure Nivedita Madagonda 2018040772 01/09/2019 

4 Banasode Pournima Shivaji 2018040820 01/09/2019 

5 Biradar Jyotykka Dhareppa 2018041506 01/09/2019 

6 Biradar Somaning Shilisidda 2018044374 01/09/2019 

7 Biradar Komal Bhimaray 2018026838 01/09/2019 

8 Biradar Vinod Sidramappa 2018043785 01/09/2019 

9 Birajadar Rahul Shrishail 2018041503 01/09/2019 

10 Birajdar Mahesh  Mahadev 2018041507 01/09/2019 

11 Chavan Vaishali Pandurang 2018041510 01/09/2019 

12 Chougule Malakari Bhimaraya 2018041541 01/09/2019 

13 Daphale Akshay Siddhana 2018041508 01/09/2019 

14 Dhayagonde Mahesh Shrishail 2018040801 01/09/2019 

15 Dolli Supriya Mahadev 2018041509 01/09/2019 

16 Dorale Anil Malhari 2018046556 01/09/2019 

17 Goudaganvi Bilyani Mahadev 2018040830 01/09/2019 

18 Gujjanavar Basavaraj Gangappa  2018041524 01/09/2019 

19 Hadalasang Sangeeta Hanamanth 2018041528 01/09/2019 

20 Hakke Siddharam Namadev 2018056111 01/09/2019 

21 Halagunaki Malakarsiddh Lakkappa 2018073124 01/09/2019 

22 Harali Mahananda Shrishail 2018060768 07/08/2019 

23 Hattarki Sachin Mahadev  2018041512 07/08/2019 

24 Hatti Dhanamma Nagappa 2018040872 07/08/2019 

25 Hipparkar  Anikita Vitthal  2018040826 07/08/2019 

26 Hunnur Santosh Guruningappa 2018041521 07/08/2019 

27 Ichchur Gangaram Layappa 2018040865 07/08/2019 

28 Immanavar Shruti Krishna 2018041530 07/08/2019 

29 Jattakar Vijaylaxmi Ramesh 2018040676 07/08/2019 

30 Kanchagar  Pallavi Bhimashankar  2018040695 07/08/2019 

31 Keshagond Sudharani Gunnappa 2018041544 07/08/2019 

32 Khairi Bhuwaneshwari Chidanand 2018041525 07/08/2019 

33 Khambale Archana Somaning 2018041519 07/08/2019 

34 Khavekar Sudharani Hanamant  2018041529 16/08/2019 

35 Kolageri Priyanka Rajendra  2018041533 16/08/2019 

36 Koli Samadhan Maruti 2018040805 16/08/2019 

37 Kore Prashant Mahadev 2018089811 16/08/2019 

38 Kulkarni Madhuri Aravind 2018060841 16/08/2019 

39 Kumbhar Mahadev Pandurang 2018041522 16/08/2019 

40 Loni Mahadev Balappa 2018040657 16/08/2019 

41 Loni Priyanka Shrimanth 2018040787 16/08/2019 

42 Malakotagi Deepali Tammaray 2018041546 16/08/2019 

43 Malakotagi Sheela Shivalingappa 2018041523 16/08/2019 

44 Malakotagi Shrishail Chandrashekar 2018040860 07/08/2019 

45 Malakotagi Sima Shivalingappa 2018041527 07/08/2019 
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46 Mali Dayanand Amasiddh 2018040847 07/08/2019 

47 Mali Priyanka Siddappa 2018060854 07/08/2019 

48 Mali Sangita Sahadev 2018040745 07/08/2019 

49 Mali Shrishail Dharyappa 2018041534 16/08/2019 

50 Mali Vijayalaxmi Arjun 2018040704 16/08/2019 

51 Nandur Pratiksha Giramalla 2018040795 16/08/2019 

52 Nivargi Renuka Nagappa 2018040570 16/08/2019 

53 Padavale Rajakumar Siddhappa 2018060873 16/08/2019 

54 Paragond Manjula Kallappa 2018040767 16/08/2019 

55 Sale Pranav Ganesh 2018041555 16/08/2019 

56 Sanadi Pratik Chidanand 2018089563 16/08/2019 

57 Sannolli Prakash Layappa 2018041518 16/08/2019 

58 Sarate Ganesh Dagadu 2018041511 07/08/2019 

59 Satapute Rohit Dharma  2018040754 07/08/2019 

60 Satapute Madanavand Mohan 2018567892 07/08/2019 

61 Savant Nikita Ashokrao 2018041520 07/08/2019 

62 Savant Sonali Bapu 2018073596 07/08/2019 

63 Shaikh Ayesha Tajuddin 2018041549 07/08/2019 

64 Shinde Maruti Ramchandra 2018040762 07/08/2019 

65 Shinde Sani Audumbar 2018060861 07/08/2019 

66 Sonakanalli Geeta Dundappa 2018040688 07/08/2019 

67 Teli Shivanand Annappa 2018041526 07/08/2019 

68 Teli Shrikant Sharanappa 2018040730 07/08/2019 

69 Wagh Abhijit Vasant 2018041551 07/08/2019 

70 Wagh Pramod Suresh 2018073130 07/08/2019 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN LIST ENROMENT 

1 Adaki Mahesh Shrishail 2017044946 01/09/2019 

2 Babar Vidya Malakari 2017044975 01/09/2019 

3 Badiger Shruti Mallikarjun  2017045036 01/09/2019 

4 Badiger Shruti Siddappa  2017044992 01/09/2019 

5 Bajantri Tejashwini Hanamat  2017044938 01/09/2019 

6 Ballari Balaji Tukaram  2017044933 01/09/2019 

7 Bandagar Vitthal Maruti 2017102412 01/09/2019 

8 Bansode Pushpa Shivaji  2017044917 01/09/2019 

9 Biradar Madanna Ningonda  2017285416 01/09/2019 

10 Biradar Priyanka Sangappa  2017044923 01/09/2019 

11 Birajadar Sachin Bhimaraya  2017044925 01/09/2019 

12 Birajadar Vishwanath Prabhakar  2017045004 01/09/2019 

13 Dhotare Vijay Rajesh 2017859256 01/09/2019 

14 Guddad Sujata Amasidda  2017045032 01/09/2019 

15 Hadapad Sneha Vasant  2017044937 01/09/2019 

16 Haladoddavaru Pujari Kallappa Ogeppa 2017081270 01/09/2019 

17 Kanchagar Akshata Shivanand  2017044922 01/09/2019 

18 Kokale Suraj Hanamant  2017044935 01/09/2019 

19 Loni Sachin Malleshappa 2017896521 01/09/2019 

20 Lakade Popati Malakari 2017895861 01/09/2019 



 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21 Mali Laxman Nagappa  2017897541 01/09/2019 

22 Mali Shilpa Annappa  2017044921 07/08/2019 

23 Mali Shilpa Balachandra  2017044915 07/08/2019 

24 Mali Somanath Siddheshwar  2017047040 07/08/2019 

25 Mashyal Rani Chidanand 2017049645 07/08/2019 

26 Mathapati Pooja Chidanand 2017044932 07/08/2019 

27 Medidar Rani Tammaray 2017057634 07/08/2019 

28 More Priyanka Ganapati  2017045034 07/08/2019 

29 Mote Trupti Mayappa  2017856921 07/08/2019 

30 Narute Ogeppa  Ningappa 2017859485 07/08/2019 

31 Patil Kailas Ravasaheb 2017201569 07/08/2019 

32 Pawar Asha Motilal  2017054596 07/08/2019 

33 Pujari Vithal Nangappa  2017044984 07/08/2019 

34 Pukale Sunil Sandipan  2017045757 16/08/2019 

35 Rathod Priyanka Ravi  2017044959 16/08/2019 

36 Shinde Pankaj Chandrakant 2017044919 16/08/2019 

37 Shinde Akash Appasaheb 2017896312 16/08/2019 

38 Shinde Ravikant Bandu  2017549581 16/08/2019 

39 Shinde Sayali Shrikant  2017081526 16/08/2019 

40 Sutar Vishal Vital  2017044966 16/08/2019 

41 Suravanshi Pallavi Bapuso 2017958912 16/08/2019 

42 Tambat Vinayak Sitaram  2017045020 16/08/2019 

43 Teli Rohini Basavaraj  2017045018 16/08/2019 

44 Vibhute Subrao Laxman  2017041526 07/08/2019 
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Sr.No Name of the Students PRN No List Enronlment 

Date 
1 Aiholli Akash Gurusidda 2020012872 01/08/2020 

2 Attar Ramajan Sikandar 2020012868 16/08/2020 

3 Banapure Devenar Rajendr 2020055130 17/08/2020 

4 Bandivaddar Sagar Bogappa 2020012871 17/08/2020 

5 Bharamvadeyar Sachin Dundappa 2020024103 16/08/2020 

6 Bhise Vikas Manohar 2020024194 17/08/2020 

7 Bhosale Sandip Tukaram 2020024225 17/08/2020 

8 Biradar Nagesh Prakash 2020024167 16/08/2020 

9 Birajadar Puja Mallikarjun 2020037435 17/08/2020 

10 Birajadar Shilpa Giramalla 2020012858 17/08/2020 

11 Chavan Vaishali Ganapati 2020012863 18/09/2020 

12 Dhaygonde Mahesh Hanamant 2020023449 18/09/2020 

13 Gaikwad Vijayalaxmi Rajaram 2020059924 01/08/2020 

14 Hadalsang Akash Madagond 2020023465 01/08/2020 

15 Hakke Mahesh Vitthal 2020024238 01/08/2020 

16 Hanagandi Revappa Mahadev 2020012861 01/08/2020 

17 Harale Giramalla Dasharath 2020024278 01/08/2020 

18 Honawad Lalsab Hajarat 2020012874 01/08/2020 

19 Horti Ravi Amagonda 2020023453 01/08/2020 

20 Hortikar Siddeshwar Mallesh 2020024152 01/08/2020 

21 Jadhav Rushikesh Vilas 2020023461 16/08/2020 

22 Jadhav Swapnil Vitthal 2020012860 17/08/2020 

23 Jakune Santosh Mahadev 2020024249 17/08/2020 

24 Jirankalagi Mallikarjun Vitthal 2020026197 16/08/2020 

25 Khambale Jyoti Somaning 2020024175 17/08/2020 

26 Kambale Komal Sunil 2020012875 17/08/2020 

27 Kamble Krushna Pandhari 2020023472 16/09/2020 

28 Kamble Prajwal Sidaningappa 2020012859 20/09/2020 

29 Kattimani Umesh  Prakash 2020012864 18/09/2020 

30 Khambale Aishwarya Ashok 2020042223 18/09/2020 

31 Khute Rahul Siddhappa 2020024267 18/09/2020 

32 Kodag Pranali Prakash 2020024097 18/09/2020 

33 Kodag Yogesh Maruti 2020024211 01/08/2020 

!! VIDYA VINAYEN SHOBHATE !! 

Sarvoday Shikashan Sansthas 

Arts, Commerce and science college Umadi. 
Tal - Jath, Dist - Sangli. 

 



 

 

 

 

 

34 Kolageri Chetan Rajendra 2020024273 01/08/2020 

35 Kolageri Vishwanath Ramangouda 2020012873 01/08/2020 

36 Koli Amogasidda Hanamant 2020012877 01/08/2020 

37 Koli Rajshekhar Ramchandra 2020057841 01/08/2020 

38 Koli Sidram Bhimashankar 2020024219 01/08/2020 

39 Koli Supriya Sudhakar 2020024244 01/08/2020 

40 Kshirasagar Manisha Nana 2020012869 16/09/2020 

41 Kshirasagar Rohit Krishnadev 2020024127 16/09/2020 

42 Kshirasagar Santosh Nana 2020024134 16/09/2020 

43 Kumbhar Laxman Tukaram 2020024184 16/09/2020 

44 Lakade Kajal Layappa 2020012876 20/09/2020 

45 Lokhande Sagar Takappa 2020024131 20/09/2020 

46 Loni Priti Shrimanth 2020024139 20/09/2020 

47 Loni Rajashri Shrishail 2020037465 20/09/2020 
48 Madar Channappa Bhimasen 2020024257 18/09/2020 

49 Mang Akshata Vasant 2020024233 20/09/2020 

50 Mang Bheeranna Jakkappa 2020023415 20/09/2020 

51 Mashal Rajendra Subhash 2020024110 20/09/2020 

52 Mathapati Prasad Chidanand 2020023468 20/09/2020 

53 Nimbaragi Chetan Nagappa 2020023457 16/09/2020 

54 Patil Bhauraya Basagonda 2020070509 16/09/2020 

55 Patil Harshita Neelakanth 2020012862 16/09/2020 

56 Patrut Nikhil Ashok 2020024147 16/09/2020 

57 Rathod Aruna Rajaram 2020024260 16/09/2020 

58 Salunke Manjunath Ambadas 2020041799 16/09/2020 

59 Satapute Tejaswini Khiryappa 2020012870 01/08/2020 

60 Shaikh Arif Saidu 2020024159 01/08/2020 

61 Shaikh Mahammad Ilai 2020012867 01/08/2020 

62 Shinde Amol Ramdas 2020055675 01/08/2020 

63 Shevale Sonam Sanjay 2020024190 01/08/2020 

64 Shinde Rushikesh Anil 2020054272 16/09/2020 

65 Savant Vinayak Krushnarao 2020041664 16/09/2020 

66 Suragond Gajanan Amagond 2020052083 16/09/2020 

67 Wagh Indrajit Yeshawant 2020024201 16/09/2020 

68 Umaranikar Ajay Shravan 2020024163 20/09/2020 

69 Koli Rajendra Ramu 2020083624 20/09/2020 

70 Walikar Sweta Mallilarjun 2020065108 20/09/2020 

71 Dombale Mahesh Rajshekhar 2020055120 20/09/2020 

72 Thombare Nakusha Manohar 2020012865 20/09/2020 

73 Nigadi Birappa Irappa 2020058592 18/09/2020 
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Sr.No Name of the Students PRN No List Enronlment 

Date 
1  Aiwale Revanappa Malakari 2019042911 01/08/2020 

2  Birajadar Kanchan Keshav 2019042864 16/08/2020 

3 Birajadar Pradip Hanamant 2019042876 17/08/2020 

4 Birajdar Akshay Sidraya 2019042771 17/08/2020 

5 Dhane Yallappa  Malappa 2019042812 16/08/2020 

6 Gavali Indira Hanamant 2019042786 17/08/2020 

7 Hadapad  Sachin Vasant 2019042797 17/08/2020 

8  Jangam Sakshi Kallaya 2019042877 16/08/2020 

9 Kamble Priyanka Sanjay 2019043361 17/08/2020 

10 Kamble Savitri Birappa 2019042889 17/08/2020 

11 Khute Shivanand Siddhappa 2019042833 18/09/2020 

12 Kodag Swapnali Shivaji 2019042836 18/09/2020 

13 Koli Keerti Ashok 2019857489 01/08/2020 

14 Koli Maheshwari Hanamant 2019062232 01/08/2020 

15 Koli Mithun Vijaykumar 2019042806 01/08/2020 

16 Kulkarni Dipali Vithal 2019042804 01/08/2020 

17 Lonari Punam Vishwanath 2019069528 01/08/2020 

18 Mali Shridhar Arjun 2019041663 01/08/2020 

19 Mali Sunil Ramanna 2019042826 01/08/2020 

20 Mane Kalavati Shivanand 2019045570 01/08/2020 

21 Mane Vikas Uttam  2019068288 16/08/2020 

22 Manur Mantesh Ramesh 2019042840 17/08/2020 

23 Mathapati Savitri Muragayya 2019042879 17/08/2020 

24 Mosalagi Ajiat Ningappa 2019042890 01/08/2020 

25 Padavale Gajanan Mursiddh 2019042861 01/08/2020 

26 Pawar Ashok Ramu 2019042792 01/08/2020 

27 Pujari Vishal Malappa 2019042777 01/08/2020 

28 Rathod Priyanka Jayaram 20190053677 16/09/2020 

29 Rupanar Murasiddh Nilappa 2019042848 16/09/2020 

30 Sabani Nitin Sidraya 2019042831 16/09/2020 

31 Salunkhe Sagar Bharat 2019042798 16/09/2020 

32 Shamaragi Suneeta Amasidda 2019065116 20/09/2020 

33  Shevale Bhagyashree Balasaheb 2019042898 20/09/2020 

34 Shevale Uttam Shivaji 2019042773 20/09/2020 

35 Shinde Abhijit Mahadev 2019042794 20/09/2020 

36 Shinde Deepali Damodao 2019042801 20/09/2020 

37  Shinde Nilesh Pujalaji 2019060689 18/09/2020 
38 Shinde Vishnu Babaso 2019042790 01/08/2020 

39 Shivsharan Suraj Subhash 2019042866 01/08/2020 

40 Sonavane Sonali Bhimu 2019042854 01/08/2020 

41 Swami Samarth  Shantayya 2019042782 01/08/2020 

42 Tamboli Sameena Dawalmalik 2019042820 16/09/2020 

43 Tamboli Sohel Mubarak 2019042904 16/09/2020 

44 Tarange Pranali Agatrao 2019067198 16/09/2020 
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45 Teli Savitri Sidaray 2019042828 16/09/2020 

46 Thombare Sarika Shankar 2019062249 20/09/2020 

47 Yadav Amitkumar Bhola 2019053355 20/09/2020 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN No List Enronlment 

Date 
1 Aarani Shivanand Bhagavant 2018040458 01/08/2020 

2 Aiwale Priyanka Annaraya 2018040419 16/08/2020 

3 Ajmane Rajeshree Jakkappa 2018040492 17/08/2020 

4 Amogoudaru Shrikrishna Baburao 2018057851 17/08/2020 

5 Attar Harunarasid Motilal 2018040319 16/08/2020 

6 Auji Kavita Lakkappa 2018040483 17/08/2020 

7 Bagali Madagonda Nagappa 2018039268 17/08/2020 

8 Bijjaragi Aravind Ramagond 2018078339 16/08/2020 

9 Birajadar Dhaneshwari Mahaling 2018039296 17/08/2020 

10 Birajadar Shrishail Vithoba 2018040395 17/08/2020 

11 Birajdar Dipali Hanamant 2018040345 18/09/2020 

12 Birajdar Geeta Irappa 2018040464 18/09/2020 

13 Chavan Priyanka Bapu 2018039292 01/08/2020 

14 Choukhande Mallappa Rangappa 2018040359 01/08/2020 

15 Desai Hanamant Rajkumar 2018079898 01/08/2020 

16 Desai Kadsiddha Mallappa 2018040689 01/08/2020 

17 Desai Chandrakant Ashok 2018044070 01/08/2020 

18 Halakude Ankita Chidananda 2018040706 01/08/2020 

19 Hanagandi Rupa Mahadev 2018075700 01/08/2020 

20 Horti Jyoti Amasidda 2018040477 01/08/2020 

21 Jadhav Raghu Hariba 2018040529 01/08/2020 

22 Jogur Adarshakumar Shivappa 2018040800 16/08/2020 

23 Kambale Priti Babu 2018087250 17/08/2020 

24 Kambale Manjushree Sunil 2018040452 17/08/2020 

25 Kamble Tanaji Shivaji 2018040281 16/08/2020 

26 Kengar Ganesh Kallappa 2018040551 17/08/2020 

27 Khadtare Manisha Shankar 2018040766 17/08/2020 

28 Khavekar Soujanya Siddaram 2018040843 01/08/2020 

29 Kodag Varsha Gunda 2018040781 16/08/2020 

30 Kulkarni Rupali Mohanrao 2018040419 17/08/2020 

31 Kumbhar Reshma Mahadev 2018040744 17/08/2020 

32 Loni Mallesh Abhimanya 2018040492 16/08/2020 

33 Loni Channakka Madagonda 2018057851 17/08/2020 

34 Mali Ashok Sharanappa 2018040483 17/08/2020 

35 Mali Laxman Kasappa 2018039268 16/08/2020 

36 Navi Priti Prakash 2018040395 17/08/2020 

37 Neji Satish Kedari 2018040345 17/08/2020 

38 Padavale Mayappa Siddhappa 2018040464 18/09/2020 
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39 Patil Archana Basagonda 2018039292 18/09/2020 

40 Pujari Sunil Ramachandra 2018075700 01/08/2020 

41 Sale Pranali Tanaji 2018039290 01/08/2020 

42 Salmalagi Ashok Laxman 2018040529 01/08/2020 

43 Salutagi Savita Appasab 2018040800 01/08/2020 

44 Sawant Ganesh Anandarao 2018040281 01/08/2020 

45 Shinde Kaveri Babasaheb 2018040766 01/08/2020 

46 Shinde Kiran Tanaji 2018040843 01/08/2020 

47 Somutte Vijayalaxmi Birappa 2018040781 01/08/2020 

48 Yadav Sandip Tukaram 2018044654 01/08/2020 

49 Pujari Rajendr Bileni 2018454878 16/08/2020 

50 Malkotgi Shivshankar Shivlingappa 2018545455 17/08/2020 

51 Pandhre Jakkappa Jangappa 2018549878 17/08/2020 

52 Shambhargi Sagar Amshidha 2018465847 16/08/2020 

53 Erande Manisha Laxman 2018578757 17/08/2020 

54 Patil Archana Basgonda 2018545544 17/08/2020 

55 Attar Harunshidha Motila 2018657878 16/08/2020 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN No List Enronlment 

Date 
1 Balagaon Bhouramma Shrimant 2020021383 15/10/2020 

2 Bhirgunde Rahul Mallappa 2020021386 15/10/2020 

3 Bhosale Pushpraj Shamrao 2020021406 15/10/2020 

4 Biradar Revanasiddha Somaning 2020037284 15/10/2020 

5 Biradar Sachin Kanteppa 2020037257 15/10/2020 

6 Burute Sidram Balu 2020072188 15/10/2020 

7 Birajadar Ambika Iranna 2020021408 15/10/2020 

8 Desai Malasiddha Tammaray 2020021421 15/10/2020 

9 Desai Yashwant Vitthal 2020048626 15/10/2020 

10 Galave  Kajal  Ramchandra 2020021612 15/10/2020 

11  Galave Ujwala Dada 2020021395 24/08/2020 

12 Haladodavaru Anil Amasiddha 2020041980 24/08/2020 

13 Hatti Ashwini Revappa 2020021527 24/08/2020 

14 Hatti Deepa Nagappa 2020021397 24/08/2020 

15 Hinchageri Savita Shrishail 2020021384 24/08/2020 

16  Honmore Putalabai Shreeshail 2020021404 24/08/2020 

17 Barakade Rani Maruti 2021668892 24/08/2020 

18 Jadhav Rupali Shivaji 2020021401 24/08/2020 

19 Jadhav Tanuja Balasaheb 2020021389 24/08/2020 

20 Jahagirdar Akanksha Narasinh 2020037313 24/08/2020 

21 Kadam Nakusha Bhimaray 2020021485 15/10/2020 

22 Kadam Pratik Bharat 2020088954 15/10/2020 

23 Kamate Mahantesh Mallikarjun 2020037387 15/10/2020 

24 Kashid Prajwala Suryakant 2020041723 15/10/2020 

25 Keshagond Priyanka Hanamant 2020021518 15/10/2020 

26 Khairi Rajashri Chidanand 2020021390 15/10/2020 
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27 Kodag Bharat Popat 2020048900 15/10/2020 

28 Korabu Ayub Abdul 2020021495 15/10/2020 

29  Loni Kontevva Shrishail 2020021489 15/10/2020 

30 Loni Sachin Sidraya 2020021481 24/08/2020 

31 Mathapati Gayatri Muragayya 2020021391 24/08/2020 

32 Mehtre Suraj Shirish 2020021400 24/08/2020 

33 Mali Shilpa Kallappa 2020055094 24/08/2020 

34 Mane Pawan Pundalik 2020055094 24/08/2020 

35 Pandhare Bheemashankar Ramachandra 2020021476 21/10/2020 

36 Pandhare Swati Siddharam 2020012371 21/10/2020 

37 Patil Abhijit Basavantray 2020037421 21/10/2020 

38 Patil Aishwarya Basanagoud 2020021509 21/10/2020 

39 Patil Pravin Pandurang 2020021381 21/10/2020 

40 Pawar Sagar Ravi 2020021392 21/10/2020 

41 Pujari Dattatrey Siddhappa 2020058578 21/10/2020 

42 Pujari Sanjay Bilansiddh 2020021601 21/10/2020 

43 Rathod Sandeep Raghu 2020042123 21/10/2020 

44 Sale Pavan Rajkumar 2020021402 21/10/2020 

45 Shejale Roopa Shrikant 2020047321 21/10/2020 

46 Sutar Rahul Madhukar 2020059889 21/10/2020 

47 Shinde Vishnu Ashok 2020021387 21/10/2020 

48 Surayavanshi Suraj Shashikant 2020028056 21/10/2020 

49 Sutar Shrikrishna Shrimant 2020021409 21/10/2020 

50  Teli Ashwini Namadev 2020021393 21/10/2020 

51 Vhabavad Soyal Akabar 2020021382 21/10/2020 

52 Pundipalli Mallikarjun Basawaraj 2020042123 21/10/2020 

53 Tamboli Saniya Zakir 2020057608 21/10/2020 

54 Vhanmukhe Dnyaneshwar Madhukar 2020057828 21/10/2020 

55 Pawar Rajashri Tukaram 2020058578 21/10/2020 

56 Lalasangi Vijay Sangappa 2020059890 15/10/2020 

57 Mali Sanjivani Kasappa 2020060084 15/10/2020 

58 More Shamarav Tukaram 2020060092 15/10/2020 

59 Natikar prashant Tukaram 2020060104 15/10/2020 

60 Kamble Kiran Shrishail 2020067859 15/10/2020 

61 Erande Krushna Mahadev 2021225871 15/10/2020 

62 Swami Revappa Sadayya 2020064998 15/10/2020 

63 Mali Rajendra Sukhadev 2020066791 15/10/2020 

64 Loni Sumit Palakshi 2020069946 15/10/2020 

65 Takale Sachin Ananda 2020070357 15/10/2020 

66 Choukhande Akash Chanappa 2020071168 15/10/2020 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN No List Enronlment 

Date 
1 Balagaon Pravin Shivaji 2019043075 15/10/2020 

2 Banagond Sunil Mahadev 2019042990 15/10/2020 

3 Bhusanar Tejashri Patalu 2019043010 15/10/2020 

4 Biradar Roopa Shrishail 2019061966 15/10/2020 



5 Birajadar Sadashiv Mallappa 2019043076 15/10/2020 

6 Birajadar Savitri Mahadev 2019043052 15/10/2020 

7 Bogar Priyanka Buddhappa 2019042951 15/10/2020 

8 Bugade Mahantesh Annappa 2019043071 15/10/2020 

9 Chouke Kallappa Shashikant 2019042978 15/10/2020 

10 Choukhande Mohan Chandrkant 2019043239 15/10/2020 

11 Choukhande Prashant Audumbar 2019043252 24/08/2020 

12 Dhumale Ganesh Mallikarjun 2019061966 24/08/2020 

13 Gaiyakawd Ganesha Suresh 2019043076 24/08/2020 

14 Gurav Bhagyashri Shamaraya 2019042939 24/08/2020 

15  Hadapad  Kashibai Chidanand 2019043014 24/08/2020 

16 Hiremath Umesh Mallayya 2019043202 24/08/2020 

17 Hitnalli Rekha Chidanand 2019043061 24/08/2020 

18 Hortikar Rahul Suresh 2019043217 24/08/2020 

19 Ingole Ankush Shidu 2019043048 24/08/2020 

20 Jadhav Ganesh Sanjay 2019043098 24/08/2020 

21 Jadhav Shubhangi Vitthal 2019043098 15/10/2020 

22 Jitti Rayappa Gangappa 2019042956 15/10/2020 

23 Kalle Rohit Irappa 2019043007 15/10/2020 

24 Kambale Netaji Shivaji 2019043034 15/10/2020 

25 Kambale Sunil Ramesh 2019043220 15/10/2020 

26 Kamgond Siddaram Mahadev 2019043017 15/10/2020 

27 Kanchagar Gayatri Bhimashankar 2019043066 15/10/2020 

28 Khandekar Sagar Sampatti 2019043384 15/10/2020 

29 Kodag Niranjan Baban 2019043080 15/10/2020 

30 Kore Yogesh Aravind 2019043042 24/08/2020 

31 Lokhande Malhari Hariba 2019062768 24/08/2020 

32 Lokhande Savaba Hariba 2019062741 24/08/2020 

33 Lonari Sunil Vishwanath 2019043092 24/08/2020 

34 Majjagi Jayashree Kittappa 2019043056 24/08/2020 

35 Malali Audutta Amasidda 2019042939 21/10/2020 

36 Mali Anand Ramanna 2019064311 21/10/2020 

37 Mane Ashok Shivanand 2019042961 21/10/2020 

38 Mane Pooja Siddappa 2019043045 21/10/2020 

39 Mathapati Shivalingayya Gurabasayya 2019043037 21/10/2020 

40 More Rohini Kashinath 2019042933 21/10/2020 

41 More Vidyarani Vishvanath 2019042970 21/10/2020 

42 Mugale priti Channappa 2019043207 21/10/2020 

43 Nadaf  Mashak Malik 2019041213 15/10/2020 

44 Nadaf Rajekhan Ratik 2019043826 15/10/2020 

45 Nagane Vidya Vishnu 2019043209 15/10/2020 

46 Navi Sagar Madagond 2019043095 15/10/2020 

47 Nivaragi Hanamantaray Shrishail 2019037152 15/10/2020 

48 Pandhare Laxmi Vitthal 2019062013 15/10/2020 

49 Patil Aishwarya Rudragouda 2019043040 15/10/2020 

50 Patil Vikas Ambanna 2019043082 15/10/2020 

51 Pawar Akash Balwant 2019043209 15/10/2020 

52 Pawar Kiran Ramesh  2019043225 15/10/2020 
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53 Pawar Yogita Pandit 2019043216 24/08/2020 

54  Potadar Shruti Ashok 2019043247 24/08/2020 

55 Pujari Arati Mahadu 2019042973 24/08/2020 

56 Pukale Vishal Jotirav 2019064644 24/08/2020 

57 Radder Shruti Shivashankar 2019042948 24/08/2020 

58 Rathod Sadhana Devu 2019042997 24/08/2020 

59 Rathod Suvarna Somu 2019043106 24/08/2020 

60 Satapute Narayan Khiryappa 2019043026 24/08/2020 

61 Satapute Sayal Ambaji 2019043230 24/08/2020 

62 Shewale Udhav Sunil 2019062073 24/08/2020 

63  Shinde Archana Narayan 2019042943 15/10/2020 

64 Shinde Malappa Shivaji 2019043059 15/10/2020 

65 Shinde Varsharani Balabhim 2019042943 15/10/2020 

66 Sutaer Vishwant Mahadev 2019042943 15/10/2020 

67 Sutar Divya Appasaheb 2019043249 15/10/2020 

68  Sutar Pallavi Monappa 2019042954 15/10/2020 

69  Swami  Jyoti Gurupad 2019043227 15/10/2020 

70  Swami Hemalata Umashankar 2019043021 15/10/2020 

71 Swami Shivaraj Ramesh 2019043086 15/10/2020 

72 Tamboli Tasmiya Malikrehan 2019043051 15/10/2020 

73 Thombare Tejashri Manohar 2019042922 15/10/2020 

74 Vijapure Prashant Shivanna 2019043005 15/10/2020 

75 Vijapure sidram ambanna 2019047783 15/10/2020 

76 Shinde Digamber Vashantrav 2019043227 24/08/2020 

77 Zilmar Sangeeta Shivaji 2019043021 24/08/2020 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN No List Enronlment 

Date 
1 Banapure Nivedita Madagonda 2018040772 15/10/2020 

2 Banasode Pournima Shivaji 2018040820 15/10/2020 

3 Biradar Jyotykka Dhareppa 2018041506 15/10/2020 

4 Biradar Komal Bhimaray 2018026838 15/10/2020 

5 Dolli Supriya Mahadev 2018041509 15/10/2020 

6 Hadalasang Sangeeta Hanamanth 2018041528 15/10/2020 

7 Harali Mahananda Shrishail 2018060768 15/10/2020 

8 Hatti Dhanamma Nagappa 2018040872 15/10/2020 

9 Hipparkar  Anikita Vitthal  2018040826 15/10/2020 

10 Immanavar Shruti Krishna 2018041530 15/10/2020 

11 Jattakar Vijaylaxmi Ramesh 2018040676 24/08/2020 

12 Kanchagar  Pallavi Bhimashankar  2018040695 24/08/2020 

13 Keshagond Sudharani Gunnappa 2018041544 24/08/2020 

14 Khairi Bhuwaneshwari Chidanand 2018041525 24/08/2020 

15 Khambale Archana Somaning 2018041519 24/08/2020 

16 Khavekar Sudharani Hanamant  2018041529 24/08/2020 

17 Kolageri Priyanka Rajendra  2018041533 24/08/2020 

18 Loni Mahadev Balappa 2018040657 24/08/2020 

19 Loni Priyanka Shrimanth 2018040787 24/08/2020 



 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                    
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20 Mali Sangita Sahadev 2018040745 24/08/2020 

21 Mali Vijayalaxmi Arjun 2018040704 15/10/2020 

22 Mote Rupali Nanasheb 2018245872 15/10/2020 

23 Rathod Ashvini Mallu 2018369781 15/10/2020 

24 Paragond Manjula Kallappa 2018040767 15/10/2020 

25 Sale Pranav Ganesh 2018041555 15/10/2020 

26 Satapute Rohit Dharma  2018040754 15/10/2020 

27 Savant Nikita Ashokrao 2018041520 15/10/2020 

28 Shaikh Ayesha Tajuddin 2018041549 15/10/2020 

29 Sonakanalli Geeta Dundappa 2018040688 15/10/2020 

 

!! VIDYA VINAYEN SHOBHATE !! 

Sarvoday Shikashan Sansthas 

Arts, Commerce and science college ,Umadi. 
Tal - Jath, Dist - Sangli. 
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Sr.No Name of the Students PRN No List Enronlment 

Date 
1 Arjanal Pooja Basavaraj  

2021021014 20/08/2021 

2 Bagali Arun Suresh  
2021068587 15/08/2021 

3 Bagali Iranagond  Rajendar  
2021068586 15/08/2021 

4 Balagaon Jyoti Balasaheb  
2021057299 21/08/2021 

5 Banasode Pooja Prakashrav  
2021020967 15/08/2021 

6 Biradar Akash Padmanna  
2021020987 15/08/2021 

7 Biradar Malakari Hanamant  
2021020521 15/08/2021 

8 Biradar Malakarisidd Shivanna  
2021021026 15/08/2021 

9 Birajadar Sachin Ningond  
2021021018 15/08/2021 

10 Birajdar Akash Ramning  
2021021056 15/08/2021 

11 Birunagi Vidyashree Ramachandr  
2021020994 15/08/2021 

12 Chalvadi Chaitrali Shivaji  
2021068588 15/08/2021 

13 Chavan Anand Balu  
2021021029 15/08/2021 

14 Chavan Ganesh Ambadas 
2021071114 15/08/2021 

15 Chavhan Sanket Sanjay  
2021020997 03/09/2021 

16 Dhane Shashidhar Parameshwar  
2021021052 15/08/2021 

17 Dudihale Jyoti Dasharth  
2021021002 15/08/2021 

18 Gaikwad Komal Suresh  
2021021083 15/08/2021 

19 Galave Rahul Ramachandra  
2021035646 15/08/2021 

20 Haladodeyar Arati Kantappa  
2021020593 15/08/2021 

21 Hattalli Mallikarjun Prakash  
2021028566 10/8/2021 

22 Ingale Mahesh Siddheshwar  
2021021032 05/09/2021 

23 Jadiver Billennisidd Rajendra  
2021020969 05/09/2021 

24 Kamble  Asharani Anand  
2021050533 05/09/2021 

25 Kengar Parameshwar Mhalappa  
2021060953 05/09/2021 



26 Kodag Mahesh Maruti  
2021020503 08/09/2021 

27 Koli Anuradha Vijaykumar  
2021028572 15/08/2021 

28 Koli Bhimasha Parasaram  
2021021096 15/08/2021 

29 Koli Mallikarjun Chandram  
2021021034 05/09/2021 

30 Koli Rukmesh Bhimashankar  
2021020490 05/09/2021 

31 Koli Savita Ashok  
2021021064 05/09/2021 

32 Koli Shruti Rajendra  
2021036468 05/09/2021 

33 Koli Suresh Sudhakar  
2021028580 08/09/2021 

34 Kore Ashwini Dayanand  
2021020562 08/09/2021 

35 Lonar Mahesh Menappa  
2021035643 05/09/2021 

36 Malanavar Sonali Ogeppa  
2021020660 05/09/2021 

37 Mali Akshata Annappa  
2021060947 05/09/2021 

38 Mali Dipali Manohar  
2021021072 05/09/2021 

39 Mali Mahesh Laxman  
2021021068 05/09/2021 

40 Mali Maruti Somnath  
2021035641 05/09/2021 

41 Mali Pooja Annaray  
2021020978 05/09/2021 

42 Mang Sachin Amasidd  
2021035652 08/09/2021 

43 Nadahatti Kaveri Channappa  
2021021183 08/09/2021 

44 Nile Monika Mahadev  
2021067870 08/09/2021 

45 Padavale Birappa Somaraya  
2021021076 08/09/2021 

46 Padavale Mhalappa Ningappa  
2021021022 08/09/2021 

47 Padavale Vasudev Mayappa  
2021020999 08/09/2021 

48 Pandhare Siddharam Hanamant  
2021021037 08/09/2021 

49 Patil Preeti Rajakumer  
2021021087 08/09/2021 

50 Rajangal Chidanand Indavva  
2021069314 08/09/2021 

51 Salagare Priyanka Annappa  
2021021040 10/8/2021 

52 Sangolkar Chitra Shrimant  
2021028554 10/8/2021 

53 Shevale Yogita Yuvaraj  
2021028576 10/8/2021 

54 Shinde Nimesh  Yesappa  
2021064078 10/8/2021 

55 Shinde Vijay Yesappa  
2021020993 10/8/2021 

56 Somutte Ajit Shivgeni  
2021020983 10/8/2021 

57 Sul Biru Dattatray  
2021021101 10/8/2021 

58 Sunte  Sanjay Madappa  
2021050531 08/09/2021 
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59 Thorat Shrihari Sidraya  
2021054143 08/09/2021 

60 Vhane Suresh Dharmanna  
2021020990 08/09/2021 

61 Yadwad Satlingappa Ganapati  
2021020972 08/09/2021 

62 Zulapi Vaishali Dayanand  
2021021054 10/8/2021 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN No List Enronlment 

Date 
1 Aiholli Akash Gurusidda 2020012872 20/08/2021 

2 Banapure Devenar Rajendr 2020055130 15/08/2021 

3 Bandivaddar Sagar Bogappa 2020012871 15/08/2021 

4 Bharamvadeyar Sachin Dundappa 2020024103 21/08/2021 

5 Bhise Vikas Manohar 2020024194 15/08/2021 

6 Bhosale Sandip Tukaram 2020024225 15/08/2021 

7 Biradar Nagesh Prakash 2020024167 15/08/2021 

8 Birajadar Puja Mallikarjun 2020037435 15/08/2021 

9 Birajadar Shilpa Giramalla 2020012858 15/08/2021 

10 Dombale Mahesh Rajshekhar 2020055120 15/08/2021 

11 Dhaygonde Mahesh Hanamant 2020023449 15/08/2021 

12 Gaikwad Vijayalaxmi Rajaram 2020059924 15/08/2021 

13 Hadalsang Akash Madagond 2020023465 15/08/2021 

14 Hanagandi Revappa Mahadev 2020012861 15/08/2021 

15 Harale Giramalla Dasharath 2020024278 03/09/2021 

16 Horti Ravi Amagonda 2020023453 15/08/2021 

17 Hortikar Siddeshwar Mallesh 2020024152 15/08/2021 

18 Jadhav Rushikesh Vilas 2020023461 15/08/2021 

19 Jadhav Swapnil Vitthal 2020012860 15/08/2021 

20 Jakune Santosh Mahadev 2020024249 15/08/2021 

21 Jirankalagi Mallikarjun Vitthal 2020026197 10/8/2021 

22 Kamble Krushna Pandhari 2020023472 05/09/2021 

23 Kattimani Umesh  Prakash 2020012864 05/09/2021 

24 Khambale Aishwarya Ashok 2020042223 05/09/2021 

25 Kodag Pranali Prakash 2020024097 05/09/2021 

26 Kodag Yogesh Maruti 2020024211 08/09/2021 

27 Kolageri Chetan Rajendra 2020024273 15/08/2021 

28 Kolageri Vishwanath Ramangouda 2020012873 15/08/2021 

29 Koli Rajendra Ramu 2020083624 05/09/2021 

30 Koli Sidram Bhimashankar 2020024219 05/09/2021 

31 Kshirasagar Manisha Nana 2020012869 05/09/2021 

32 Kshirasagar Santosh Nana 2020024134 05/09/2021 

33 Kumbhar Laxman Tukaram 2020024184 08/09/2021 

34 Lakade Kajal Layappa 2020012876 08/09/2021 

35 Lokhande Sagar Takappa 2020024131 05/09/2021 

36 Loni Priti Shrimanth 2020024139 05/09/2021 
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37 Loni Rajashri Shrishail 2020037465 05/09/2021 

38 Mang Akshata Vasant 2020024233 05/09/2021 

39 Mashal Rajendra Subhash 2020024110 05/09/2021 

40 Mathapati Prasad Chidanand 2020023468 05/09/2021 

41 Navhi Puja Praksha 2020245878 05/09/2021 

42 Nimbaragi Chetan Nagappa 2020023457 08/09/2021 

43 Patil Bhauraya Basagonda 2020070509 08/09/2021 

44 Patil Harshita Neelakanth 2020012862 08/09/2021 

45 Patrut Nikhil Ashok 2020024147 08/09/2021 

46 Rathod Aruna Rajaram 2020024260 08/09/2021 

47 Salunke Manjunath Ambadas 2020041799 08/09/2021 

48 Satapute Tejaswini Khiryappa 2020012870 08/09/2021 

49 Shaikh Arif Saidu 2020024159 08/09/2021 

50 Shinde Amol Ramdas 2020055675 08/09/2021 

51 Shinde Rushikesh Anil 2020054272 10/8/2021 

52 Savant Vinayak Krushnarao 2020041664 10/8/2021 

53 Wagh Indrajit Yeshawant 2020024201 10/8/2021 

54 Umaranikar Ajay Shravan 2020024163 10/8/2021 

55 Pawar Puja Babu 2020015687 10/8/2021 

56 Walikar Sweta Mallilarjun 2020065108 10/8/2021 

57 Thombare Nakusha Manohar 2020012865 10/8/2021 

58 Telasang Ganesh Dawal 2020147964 08/09/2021 

59 Honawad Lalasab Hajart 2020257944 08/09/2021 

60 Kamble Prajawal Sidanigapp 2020214798 08/09/2021 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN No List Enronlment 

Date 
1  Aiwale Revanappa Malakari 2019042911 20/08/2021 

2 Birajadar Pradip Hanamant 2019042876 15/08/2021 

3 Birajdar Akshay Sidraya 2019042771 15/08/2021 

4 Gavali Indira Hanamant 2019042786 21/08/2021 

5 Hadapad  Sachin Vasant 2019042797 15/08/2021 

6 Kamble Savitri Birappa 2019042889 15/08/2021 

7 Khute Shivanand Siddhappa 2019042833 15/08/2021 

8 Koli Keerti Ashok 2019857489 15/08/2021 

9 Koli Mithun Vijaykumar 2019042806 15/08/2021 

10 Kulkarni Dipali Vithal 2019042804 15/08/2021 

11 Mali Sunil Ramanna 2019042826 15/08/2021 

12 Mane Vikas Uttam  2019068288 15/08/2021 

13 Mosalagi Ajiat Ningappa 2019042890 15/08/2021 

14 Padavale Gajanan Mursiddh 2019042861 15/08/2021 

15 Pawar Ashok Ramu 2019042792 03/09/2021 

16 Pujari Vishal Malappa 2019042777 15/08/2021 

17 Rathod Priyanka Jayaram 20190053677 20/08/2021 

18 Rupanar Murasiddh Nilappa 2019042848 15/08/2021 
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19 Sabani Nitin Sidraya 2019042831 15/08/2021 

20  Shevale Bhagyashree Balasaheb 2019042898 21/08/2021 

21 Shevale Uttam Shivaji 2019042773 15/08/2021 

22 Shinde Deepali Damodao 2019042801 15/08/2021 

23 Shinde Vishnu Babaso 2019042790 15/08/2021 

24 Shivsharan Suraj Subhash 2019042866 15/08/2021 

25 Sonavane Sonali Bhimu 2019042854 15/08/2021 

26 Swami Samarth  Shantayya 2019042782 15/08/2021 

27 Tamboli Sohel Mubarak 2019042904 15/08/2021 

28 Tarange Pranali Agatrao 2019067198 15/08/2021 

29 Teli Savitri Sidaray 2019042828 15/08/2021 

30 Thombare Sarika Shankar 2019062249 15/08/2021 

31 Horti Joyti Amsidda 2019025478 03/09/2021 

32 Hiremath Nikita Shrishail 2019248789 15/08/2021 

33 Jagamashetti Amita Ashok 2019858763 15/08/2021 

34 Kamble Manjushree Sunil 2019875139 15/08/2021 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN No List Enronlment 

Date 
1 Aivale Pramod Prakash 2021031823 10/11/2021 

2 Aivale Pratiksha Prakash 2021028543 10/11/2021 

3 Aivale Vikas Shivaji 2021068591 02/11/2021 

4 Asabe Aditya Bharat 2021036846 11/11/2021 

5 Attar Gaibisab Hajarat 2021031770 10/11/2021 

6 Balaganur Shivanand Bilenisiddha 2021028501 10/11/2021 

7 Balgaon Bhagyashri Mahadev 2021037116 11/11/2021 

8 Bhosale Santosh Yashawant 2021063108 24/11/2021 

9 Biradar Atiya Dadepeer 2021031693 10/11/2021 

10 Biradar Chaitra Tipray 2021050512 22/11/2021 

11 Biradar Kaveri Hanamant 2021027875 10/11/2021 

12 Biradar Kaveri Lakkanna 2021028532 10/11/2021 

13 Biradar Oudutasiddha Jagadev 2021050525 11/11/2021 

14 Birajadar Siddharam Shrishail 2021028491 10/11/2021 

15 Birajdar Akshata Ashok 2021028494 22/11/2021 

16 Bisti Soyal Kasheem 2021031791 10/11/2021 

17 Chanagond Samarth Guralingappa 2021070089 10/11/2021 

18 Chavhan Akash Siddeshwar 2021050522 22/11/2021 

19 Chouke Jayashri Mahadev 2021031965 10/11/2021 

20 Chouke Sachin Somaning 2021031801 10/11/2021 

21 Deshmukh Vijayraj Pandurang 2021512082 10/11/2021 

22 Dhumale Akash Mallikarjun 2021028498 14/11/2021 

23 Emmi Roopa Shrishail 2021028499 10/11/2021 

24 Gaikwad Namrata Rajaram 2021032221 14/11/2021 

25 Ghatage Prajakta Gangadhar 2021028496 10/11/2021 

26 Gouragond Jayashri Ashok 2021028538 09/11/2021 

27 Gouragond Sudharani Gurubala 2021028528 10/11/2021 

28 Gujare Kailas Shivaji 2021031773 20/11/2021 



29 Gurav Aravind Amagond 2021047129 10/11/2021 

30 Halagunaki Rajshree Lakkappa 2021027865 15/11/2021 

31 Halake Anuja Ashok 2021031863 10/11/2021 

32 Halakude Chinmaya Dundesh 2021037493 13/11/2021 

33 Hattalli Shruti Dhareppa 2021060767 10/11/2021 

34 Hattikar Pratiksha Suresh 2021028504 10/11/2021 

35 Hinchageri Hanamant Mallappa 2021069331 10/11/2021 

36 Hipparkar Pavan Baban 2021050518 10/11/2021 

37 Horti Prasshant Shrishail 2021028536 18/11/2021 

38 Hortikar Premkumar Chandrakant 2021031751 10/11/2021 

39 Hortikar Sangeeta Malleshappa 2021027868 10/11/2021 

40 Irakar  Sunil Laxmana 2021050516 22/11/2021 

41 Jadhav Ajit Ankush 2021064132 10/11/2021 

42 Jadhav Mayuri Dadaso 2021031796 11/11/2021 

43 Jakune Sachin Mahadev 2021031744 04/12/2021 

44 Jakune Sagar Mahadev 2021031782 10/11/2021 

45 Kalamani Akash Mallikarjun 2021031836 10/11/2021 

46 Kamble Shruti Nagapp 2021067877 10/11/2021 

47 Kate Sayabanna Layappa 2021068237 10/11/2021 

48 Keshagond Subhadra Sidaray 2021028546 10/11/2021 

49 Koli Ajay Kashinath 2021067182 10/11/2021 

50 Koli Laxmi Baburao 2021054155 04/12/2021 

51 Koli Laxmibai Kantappa 2021040237 04/12/2021 

52 Kore Amol Vijaykumar 2021031961 04/12/2021 

53 Kottalagi AKash Mallappa 2021071217 04/12/2021 

54 Kshirasagar Sujata Vitthal 2021028530 10/11/2021 

55 Kumbhar Dipali Devappa 2021027854 10/11/2021 

56 Kumbhar Savitri Devappa 2021028533 10/11/2021 

57 Lengare Sachin Mhalappa 2021028489 31/12/2021 

58 Malakotagi Santosh Nagappa 2021031930 10/11/2021 

59 Mali Sachin Shiddhappa 2021035667 10/11/2021 

60 Mali Sweta Siddappa 2021028529 10/11/2021 

61 Mane Ganesh Baliram 2021028531 10/11/2021 

62 Mane Rahul Siddhu 2021028490 10/11/2021 

63 Marathe Mitali  Mahadev 2021028502 01/12/2021 

64 Medidar Jyoti Laxman 2021028506 10/11/2021 

65 Mhetre Puneetkumar Guribasappa 2021028497 10/11/2021 

66 Misal Vijay Balu 2021050508 10/11/2021 

67 Mujawar Ramajan Gudulal 2021028526 01/12/2021 

68 Mujawar Sahil Shabbir 2021027860 01/12/2021 

69 Nadaf Sohel Sikandar 2021028535 01/12/2021 

70 Nadaf Sumayya Lalasab 2021054148 01/12/2021 

71 Naik Kousar Hajaratali 2021063107 10/11/2021 

72 Nakate Somanath Rajashekar 2021068328 10/11/2021 

73 Nandgond Rajashri Vitthal 2021031811 10/11/2021 

74 Nile Aravin Tukaram 2021028527 11/11/2021 

75 Padavale Murasiddh Mhalappa 2021028542 10/11/2021 

76 Paragond Amasiddha Hanamant 2021031830 10/11/2021 



B.Sc–II    Enronlment No List- 2021-22 

77 Parit Mallikarjun Mahadev 2021031763 10/11/2021 

78 Rane Shivanand Appanna 2021047312 11/11/2021 

79 Sanadi Sana Gaibisab 2021065445 11/11/2021 

80 Saragar Sachin Aravind 2021028548 11/11/2021 

81 Sargar Sunil Pandurang 2021028547 11/11/2021 

82 Shaikh Sahil Jainuddin 2021028544 11/11/2021 

83 Shinde Ramu Maruti 2021044006 11/11/2021 

84 Shinde Samarth Suresh 2021028537 11/11/2021 

85 Shinde Shivam Vinayak 2021028553 10/11/2021 

86 Shinde Shubham Damodar 2021028508 10/11/2021 

87 Sonakanalli Malashri Dundappa 2021028503 10/11/2021 

88 Sonakanalli Shreemant Lakkanna 2021028493 10/11/2021 

89 Sonakanalli Vishnu Dundappa 2021028550 10/11/2021 

90 Sonar Narayan Vithal 2021065615 10/11/2021 

91 Swami Mahananda Gurupad 2021028552 10/11/2021 

92 Tamboli Hina Safik 2021031793 31/12/2021 

93 Teli Lalita Hanamant 2021036878 31/12/2021 

94 Thombare Ranjana Dnyanadev 2021031760 31/12/2021 

95 Wagadari Santosh Chidanand 2021028540 31/12/2021 

96 Waghamare Rushikesh Sunil 2021035674 11/11/2021 

97 Waghmode Bapu Tayappa 2021070083 06/12/2021 

98 Yedase Abhishek Rajaram 2021028534 10/11/2021 

99 Hippakar Sakshi Arjun 2021073536 10/11/2021 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN No List Enronlment 

Date 
1 Balagaon Bhouramma Shrimant 2020021383 10/11/2021 

2 Bhirgunde Rahul Mallappa 2020021386 10/11/2021 

3 Bhosale Pushpraj Shamrao 2020021406 02/11/2021 

4 Biradar Revanasiddha Somaning 2020037284 11/11/2021 

5 Biradar Sachin Kanteppa 2020037257 10/11/2021 

6 Choukhane Akash Chanappa 2020154687 10/11/2021 

7 Birajadar Ambika Iranna 2020021408 11/11/2021 

8 Desai Malasiddha Tammaray 2020021421 24/11/2021 

9 Desai Yashwant Vitthal 2020048626 10/11/2021 

10 Haladodavaru Anil Amasiddha 2020041980 22/11/2021 

11 Hatti Ashwini Revappa 2020021527 10/11/2021 

12 Hatti Deepa Nagappa 2020021397 10/11/2021 

13 Hinchageri Savita Shrishail 2020021384 11/11/2021 

14  Honmore Putalabai Shreeshail 2020021404 10/11/2021 

15 Jadhav Rupali Shivaji 2020021401 22/11/2021 

16 Jadhav Tanuja Balasaheb 2020021389 10/11/2021 

17 Jahagirdar Akanksha Narasinh 2020037313 10/11/2021 

18 Kadam Pratik Bharat 2020088954 22/11/2021 

19 Kamate Mahantesh Mallikarjun 2020037387 10/11/2021 

20 Kamble Kiran Shrishail 2020897895 10/11/2021 

21 Lalasangi Vijay Sangappa 2020058978 10/11/2021 
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22 Khairi Rajashri Chidanand 2020021390 14/11/2021 

23 Kodag Bharat Popat 2020048900 10/11/2021 

24 Korabu Ayub Abdul 2020021495 14/11/2021 

25  Loni Kontevva Shrishail 2020021489 10/11/2021 

26 Loni Sachin Sidraya 2020021481 09/11/2021 

27 Loni Sumit Palakshi 2020078987 10/11/2021 

28 Mathapati Gayatri Muragayya 2020021391 20/11/2021 

29 Mehtre Suraj Shirish 2020021400 10/11/2021 

30 Mali Sajivani  Kasappa 2020055094 15/11/2021 

31 Mali Rajendra Sukhadev 2020145897 10/11/2021 

32 Mane Pawan Pundalik 2020055094 13/11/2021 

33 Pandhare Bheemashankar Ramachandra 2020021476 10/11/2021 

34 Pandhare Swati Siddharam 2020012371 10/11/2021 

35 Patil Abhijit Basavantray 2020037421 10/11/2021 

36 Patil Aishwarya Basanagoud 2020021509 10/11/2021 

37 Patil Pravin Pandurang 2020021381 18/11/2021 

38 Pawar Rajashri Tukaram 2020058578 10/11/2021 

39 Pujari Dattatrey Siddhappa 2020058578 10/11/2021 

40 Pujari Sanjay Bilansiddh 2020021601 22/11/2021 

41 Rathod Sandeep Raghu 2020042123 10/11/2021 

42 Sale Pavan Rajkumar 2020021402 11/11/2021 

43 Shejale Roopa Shrikant 2020047321 04/12/2021 

44 Sutar Rahul Madhukar 2020059889 10/11/2021 

45 Shinde Vishnu Ashok 2020021387 10/11/2021 

46 Surayavanshi Suraj Shashikant 2020028056 10/11/2021 

47 Sutar Shrikrishna Shrimant 2020021409 10/11/2021 

48  Teli Ashwini Namadev 2020021393 10/11/2021 

49 Vhabavad Soyal Akabar 2020021382 10/11/2021 

50 Pundipalli Mallikarjun Basawaraj 2020042123 04/12/2021 

51 Tamboli Saniya Zakir 2020057608 04/12/2021 

52 Vhanmukhe Dnyaneshwar Madhukar 2020057828 04/12/2021 

53 Sarate  Renuka Dayanand 2020056897 04/12/2021 

54 Mali Rajendra Sukhadev 2020066791 10/11/2021 

55 Loni Sumit Palakshi 2020069946 10/11/2021 

56 Shevale Udya Sunil 2020068986 10/11/2021 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN LIST ENROMENT 

1 Bhusanar Tejashri Patalu 2019043010 22/11/2021 

2 Bogar Priyanka Buddhappa 2019042951 10/11/2021 

3 Bugade Mahantesh Annappa 2019043071 10/11/2021 

4 Choukhande Prashant Audumbar 2019043252 10/11/2021 

5 Hitnalli Rekha Chidanand 2019043061 14/11/2021 

6 Kalle Rohit Irappa 2019043007 10/11/2021 

7 Kambale Netaji Shivaji 2019043034 14/11/2021 

8 Kanchagar Gayatri Bhimashankar 2019043066 10/11/2021 

9 Lonari Sunil Vishwanath 2019043092 09/11/2021 

10 Malali Audutta Amasidda 2019042939 10/11/2021 



 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11 Mane Pooja Siddappa 2019043045 20/11/2021 

12 More Rohini Kashinath 2019042933 10/11/2021 

13 More Vidyarani Vishvanath 2019042970 15/11/2021 

14 Mugale priti Channappa 2019043207 10/11/2021 

15 Nadaf  Mashak Malik 2019041213 13/11/2021 

16 Nadaf Rajekhan Ratik 2019043826 10/11/2021 

17 Pandhare Laxmi Vitthal 2019062013 10/11/2021 

18 Patil Vikas Ambanna 2019043082 10/11/2021 

19 Pawar Yogita Pandit 2019043216 10/11/2021 

20 Pujari Arati Mahadu 2019042973 22/11/2021 

21 Radder Shruti Shivashankar 2019042948 10/11/2021 

22 Rathod Sadhana Devu 2019042997 10/11/2021 

23 Rathod Suvarna Somu 2019043106 10/11/2021 

24  Shinde Archana Narayan 2019042943 14/11/2021 

25 Shinde Varsharani Balabhim 2019042943 10/11/2021 

26 Sutaer Vishwant Mahadev 2019042943 14/11/2021 

27 Sutar Divya Appasaheb 2019043249 10/11/2021 

28  Sutar Pallavi Monappa 2019042954 09/11/2021 
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Sr.No Name of the Students PRN No List Enronlment 

Date 

1 Adaki Akash Ramesh 2022045953 01/08/2022 

2 Aiholli Akash Hanamant 2022045778 01/08/2022 

3 Aiwale Bhagwan Rajaram 2022024381 01/08/2022 

4 Aiwale Pravin Buddappa 2022024288 01/08/2022 

5 Attar  Saloni Rukamoddin* 2022024365 01/08/2022 

6 Bagali Rakesh Basagonda 2022024436 01/08/2022 

7 Bagali Umesh Babu 2022024173 01/08/2022 

8 Balagaon Omkar mahadev 2022024433 01/08/2022 

9 Banapure Dattu Appasab 2022048802 23/08/2022 

10 Banpure Vishal Madagonda 2022045850 25/09/2022 

11 Basarigid Sagar Subhash 2022024327 25/09/2022 

12 Bhuyar Ramesh Rajakumar  2022024261 25/09/2022 

13 Biradar Pournima Shankar* 2022024246 25/09/2022 

14 Biradar Rani Sadashiv 2022024256 25/09/2022 

15 Birajadar  Pradip Gajanand 2022024401 25/09/2022 

16 Birunagi  Mahadev Ramachandra 2022024389 25/09/2022 

17 Chanagond Laxmi Mahadevappa* 2022024350 23/09/2022 

18 Chouke Mahesh Amasiddha 2022054347 23/09/2022 

19 Chouke Mahesh Shashikant 2022053912 01/08/2022 

20 Choukhande Pradip Yallappa 2022024311 01/08/2022 

21 Desai Santu Gopal 2022024300 01/08/2022 

22 Domanal Revanasiddh Ishwarappa 2022024431 01/08/2022 

23 Gadade Savita Kisan 2022067105 01/08/2022 

24 Gadade Utkarsha Ashok* 2022024423 01/08/2022 

25 Gore Sushant Naharu 2022024243 23/09/2022 

26 Gulavanchi  Prakash Mahesh  2022024236 15/09/2022 

27 Halagunaki Somaning Malakari 2022030225 01/08/2022 

28 Halake Rahul Bhimrav 2022024231 01/08/2022 

29 Hattalli Amoghsiddha Ghateppa 2022053959 01/08/2022 

30 Havinal Bhimavva Ramachandra* 2022024357 01/08/2022 

 

!! VIDYA VINAYEN SHOBHATE !! 

Sarvoday Shikashan Sansthas 

Arts, Commerce and science college,Umadi. 
Tal - Jath, Dist - Sangli 



31  Havinal Deepa Ravichandra* 2022024303 01/08/2022 

32 Hunnur Shailashri Sadashiv* 2022024165 01/08/2022 

33 Jadhav Arati Tanaji* 2022024412 23/09/2022 

34 Jadhav Vijayalaxmi Sukhadev 2022041862 25/09/2022 

35 Jangamashetti Aishwarya Chidanand 2022054514 25/09/2022 

36 Jirankalagi Sachin Daryappa 2022024240 01/08/2022 

37 Jodmutte Laxmi Mallikarjun 2022045957 01/08/2022 

38 Kadam Shivanand Bhimaraya 2022024237 01/08/2022 

39 Kalal Prema Shidhu 2022045692 01/08/2022 

40 Kalal Sachin Maruti 2022045755 01/08/2022 

41 Kamble Buddhesh Dharmanna 2022024167 01/08/2022 

42 Kamble Laxman Lahukumar 2022024287 01/08/2022 

43 Kamble Ramanna  Pandhari 2022024324 01/08/2022 

44 Kamble Rukmini Bhimarav* 2022029121 21/08/2022 

45 Kamble Vinod Tammaray 2022024347 25/09/2022 

46 Kashekar  Savitri Siddappa* 2022024298 25/09/2022 

47 Kengar Renuka Appaso* 2022025100 25/09/2022 

48 Khandekar Shivram Ankush 2022024279 25/09/2022 

49 Khandekar Vishwajit Gajanan 2022024239 25/09/2022 

50 Kolageri Amoghasidda Chidanand 2022024252 25/09/2022 

 51 Kolageri Ganapati Chandrakant 2022024263 25/09/2022 

52 Koli Amol Madagonda 2022024273 25/09/2022 

53 Koli Arati Kashinath* 2022024171 25/09/2022 

54 Koli Harshad Shrimanth 2022024394 25/09/2022 

55 Koli Sagar Sanjay 2022041891 25/09/2022 

56 Koli Shilvant Laxman 2022057553 25/09/2022 

57 Koli Shruti Ramachandra 2022042123 25/08/2022 

58 Koli Siddharam Chandrasha 2022024373 25/09/2022 

59 Kore Bandu Arjun 2022024283 25/09/2022 

60 Kore Swapnil Ramachandra 2022024259 25/09/2022 
61 Kote Ramesh Annappa 2022024163 25/09/2022 
62  Kumbhar Kashiram Sayabanna 2022078244 25/09/2022 
63 Lonar Umesh Menappa 2022024376 25/09/2022 
64 Madgulkar Ranjit Vasant 2022024429 25/09/2022 
65 Malali Ogasidda Somning  2022024253 25/09/2022 
66 Mali  Vaishnavi Akaram 2022024170 25/09/2022 
67 Mali Amasiddh Hanamant 2022024398 25/09/2022 
68 Mali Mahananda Gurappa* 2022024421 25/09/2022 

69 Mali Prashant Shrimant 2022045585 25/09/2022 
70 Mali Satish Shrishail 2022024233 25/09/2022 
71 Mane Ganapati Bhutali 2022048793 25/09/2022 
72 Mang Sachin Nagappa 2022024268 25/09/2022 



73 Mang Satish Pra lhad 2022052389 01/08/2022 

74 Metakari Dnyaneshwar Yashwant 2022066311 25/09/2022 

75 Mulla Salaman Bandenavaj 2022024320 01/08/2022 

76 Nagane Varsha Vishnu* 2022024264 01/08/2022 

77 Natikar Megha Sanjay* 2022054773 01/08/2022 

78 Nile Ambadas Irappa  2022024308 01/08/2022 

79 Padavale Ganesh Mhalappa 2022024270 01/08/2022 

80 Padavale Shrishail Siddhappa 2022036094 01/08/2022 

81 Pandhare Anil Mayappa 2022076597 01/08/2022 

82 Patel Ayeshabanu Mahibub 2022024384 01/08/2022 

83 Patil Dattatray  Jayappa 2022039424 25/09/2022 

84 Patil Prabhakar Suresh 2022045903 25/09/2022 

85 Patil Sangeeta Malleshappa* 2022042945 25/09/2022 

86 Patil Shubham Mahadev 2022045945 25/09/2022 

87 Patil Somanath Ramachandra 2022035647 25/09/2022 

88 Pawar Anil Gopal 2022024354 25/09/2022 

89 Potadar Sukanya Annappa* 2022065079 25/09/2022 

90 Pujari Ashwini Basagond 2022024341 25/09/2022 

91 Pujari Rupali Sitaram* 2022053522 25/09/2022 

92 Rathod Aakash Hiralal 2022035651 25/09/2022 

93 Rathod Bablu Rangnath 2022024344 25/09/2022 

94 Saragar Sakshi Mohan 2022029134 25/09/2022 

95 Shaikh Shamina Hanifasaheb 2022053844 25/09/2022 

96 Shevale Akshata Rama 2022024416 25/09/2022 

97 Shiragatti Chandram Madagonda 2022042133 25/09/2022 

98 Solankar Amol Shrimant 2022067411 01/08/2022 

99 Somutte Mahesh Manageni 2022024318 01/08/2022 

100 Somutte Vaishali Laxman 2022024403 01/08/2022 

101 Swami Shruti Sangayya * 2022054556 01/08/2022 

102 Takale Vinod Bira 2022024408 01/08/2022 

103 Talegaon Ravi Siddappa 2022024315 01/08/2022 

104 Telang Puja Rangayya* 2022024334 01/08/2022 

105 Tengale Sudharani Shubhash* 2022053558 01/08/2022 

106 Thombare Sunita Shankar 2022024361 01/08/2022 

107 Thorat Sunil Balaso 2022059212 01/08/2022 
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108 Yedage Vishal Dnyaneshwar 202208785 01/08/2022 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN No List Enronlment 

Date 

1 Arjanal Pooja Basavaraj  2021021014 01/08/2022 

2 Bagali Arun Suresh  2021068587 01/08/2022 
3 Bagali Iranagond  Rajendar  2021068586 01/08/2022 
4 Balagaon shrishail Sidanigappa  2021057299 01/08/2022 
5 Biradar Akash Padmanna  2021020987 01/08/2022 
6 Biradar Malakari Hanamant  2021020521 01/08/2022 
7 Birajadar Sachin Ningond  2021021018 01/08/2022 
8 Birajdar Akash Ramning  2021021056 01/08/2022 
9 Birunagi Vidyashree Ramachandr  2021020994 23/08/2022 

10 Chavan Anand Balu  2021021029 25/09/2022 
11 Chavhan Sanket Sanjay  2021020997 25/09/2022 
12 Gaikwad Komal Suresh  2021021083 25/09/2022 
13 Haladodeyar Arati Kantappa  2021020593 25/09/2022 
14 Hattalli Mallikarjun Prakash  2021028566 25/09/2022 
15 Ingale Mahesh Siddheshwar  2021021032 25/09/2022 
16 Jadiver Billennisidd Rajendra  2021020969 25/09/2022 
17 Kamble  Asharani Anand  2021050533 23/09/2022 
18 Kengar Parameshwar Mhalappa  2021060953 23/09/2022 
19 Kodag Mahesh Maruti  2021020503 01/08/2022 
20 Koli Anuradha Vijaykumar  2021028572 01/08/2022 
21 Koli Bhimasha Parasaram  2021021096 01/08/2022 
22 Koli Mallikarjun Chandram  2021021034 01/08/2022 
23 Koli Rukmesh Bhimashankar  2021020490 01/08/2022 
24 Koli Savita Ashok  2021021064 01/08/2022 
25 Koli Shruti Rajendra  2021036468 23/09/2022 

26 Koli Suresh Sudhakar  2021028580 15/09/2022 

27 Kshirasagar Rohit Kaishandev 2012148987 01/08/2022 
28 Kulkarni Vaishanvi Pawan 2021035643 01/08/2022 
29 Lonar Mahesh Menappa  2021020660 01/08/2022 
30 Malanavar Vanishri Ogeppa  2021060947 01/08/2022 
31 Mali Akshata Annappa  2021878954 01/08/2022 
32 Mali Mahesh Laxman  2021021068 01/08/2022 
33 Madar Channappa Bhimshen 2021220159 23/09/2022 
34 Mang Biranna Jakkappa 2021587568 25/09/2022 
35 Mang Sachin Amasidd  2021035652 25/09/2022 
36 Nadahatti Kaveri Channappa  2021021183 01/08/2022 
37 Padavale Birappa Somaraya  2021021076 01/08/2022 
38 Padavale Mhalappa Ningappa  2021021022 01/08/2022 
39 Padavale Vasudev Mayappa  2021020999 01/08/2022 
40 Patil Preeti Rajakumer  2021021087 01/08/2022 
41 Salagare Priyanka Annappa  2021021040 01/08/2022 
42 Sangolkar Chitra Shrimant  2021028554 01/08/2022 
43 Shevale Sonam Sanjay  2021028576 01/08/2022 
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44 Shinde Nimesh  Yesappa  2021064078 21/08/2022 
45 Shinde Vijay Yesappa  2021020993 25/09/2022 
46 Thorat Shriharil Sidraya  2021054143 25/09/2022 
47 Vhane Suresh Dharmanna  2021020990 25/09/2022 

48 Zulapi Vaishali Dayanand  2021021054 25/09/2022 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN No List Enronlment 

Date 

1 Aiholli Akash Gurusidda 2020012872 01/08/2022 

2 Banapure Devenar Rajendr 2020055130 01/08/2022 

3 Biradar Nagesh Prakash 2020024167 01/08/2022 

4 Birajadar Puja Mallikarjun 2020037435 01/08/2022 

5 Birajadar Shilpa Giramalla 2020012858 23/08/2022 

6 Dombale Mahesh Rajshekhar 2020055120 25/09/2022 
7 Dhaygonde Mahesh Hanamant 2020023449 25/09/2022 
8 Gaikwad Vijayalaxmi Rajaram 2020059924 25/09/2022 
9 Hanagandi Revappa Mahadev 2020012861 25/09/2022 

10 Harale Giramalla Dasharath 2020024278 25/09/2022 
11 Horti Ravi Amagonda 2020023453 25/09/2022 
12 Jadhav Rushikesh Vilas 2020023461 23/09/2022 
13 Jadhav Swapnil Vitthal 2020012860 01/08/2022 

14 Jirankalagi Mallikarjun Vitthal 2020026197 01/08/2022 

15 Kamble Krushna Pandhari 2020023472 01/08/2022 

16 Kattimani Umesh  Prakash 2020012864 01/08/2022 

17 Khambale Aishwarya Ashok 2020042223 01/08/2022 

18 Kodag Yogesh Maruti 2020024211 15/09/2022 

19 Kolageri Chetan Rajendra 2020024273 01/08/2022 

20 Kolageri Vishwanath Ramangouda 2020012873 01/08/2022 

21 Koli Rajendra Ramu 2020083624 01/08/2022 

22 Koli Sidram Bhimashankar 2020024219 01/08/2022 

23 Kshirasagar Manisha Nana 2020012869 01/08/2022 
24 Kshirasagar Santosh Nana 2020024134 01/08/2022 

25 Kumbhar Laxman Tukaram 2020024184 23/09/2022 
26 Lakade Kajal Layappa 2020012876 25/09/2022 
27 Lokhande Sagar Takappa 2020024131 25/09/2022 
28 Loni Rajashri Shrishail 2020037465 01/08/2022 

29 Mang Akshata Vasant 2020024233 01/08/2022 

30 Mashal Rajendra Subhash 2020024110 01/08/2022 

31 Mathapati Prasad Chidanand 2020023468 01/08/2022 

32 Manur Mantesh Ramesh 2020245878 01/08/2022 

33 Nimbaragi Chetan Nagappa 2020023457 01/08/2022 

34 Patil Harshita Neelakanth 2020012862 01/08/2022 

35 Patrut Nikhil Ashok 2020024147 01/08/2022 

36 Rathod Aruna Rajaram 2020024260 01/08/2022 
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37 Salunke Manjunath Ambadas 2020041799 01/08/2022 

38 Satapute Tejaswini Khiryappa 2020012870 01/08/2022 

39 Shaikh Arif Saidu 2020024159 01/08/2022 

40 Shinde Amol Ramdas 2020055675 01/08/2022 

41 Shinde Rushikesh Anil 2020054272 23/08/2022 

42 Savant Vinayak Krushnarao 2020041664 25/09/2022 
43 Umaranikar Ajay Shravan 2020024163 25/09/2022 
44 Pawar Puja Babu 2020015687 25/09/2022 
45 Walikar Sweta Mallilarjun 2020065108 25/09/2022 
46 Thombare Nakusha Manohar 2020012865 25/09/2022 
47 Telasang Ganesh Dawal 2020147964 25/09/2022 
48 Honawad Lalasab Hajart 2020257944 23/09/2022 
49 Kamble Prajawal Sidanigapp 2020214798 23/09/2022 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN NO. Date of 
enrolment 

1 Aivale Surekha Tukaram* 202202607 30/12/2022 
2 Amogovadru Ganapati Mallappa 2022029695 30/12/2022 
3  Arakeri Sweta Shrishail 2022029778 30/12/2022 
4 Arasagond Vinay Irgond 2022029671 30/12/2022 
5 Awaradi Santosh Chidanand 2022053239 30/12/2022 
6 Babar Malakari Laxman 2022042682 30/12/2022 
7 Badiger  Shreedhar Siddappa 2022029594 30/12/2022 
8 Bamane Bhairavnath Shamarao 2022029848 30/12/2022 
9 Baragude Padmavati Somaning* 2022029606 30/12/2022 

10 Basargaon Rohini Shivanand* 2022029739 30/12/2022 
11 Bhorkade Pooja Kallappa 2022029740 30/12/2022 
12 Bhusare mallinath Devappa 2022029743 30/12/2022 
13 Bilur Siddana Bhimasha 2022053320 30/12/2022 
14 Biradar Ambika Ramesh* 2022029843 30/12/2022 
15 Biradar Pooja Santoshkumar* 2022029646 30/12/2022 
16 Biradar Ramanna Shivaray 2022029704 30/12/2022 
17 Biradar Yuvaraj Chidanand 2022029643 30/12/2022 
18 Birajadar Shivanand Malleshappa 2022029874 30/12/2022 
19 Birajadar Shivanand Revanasiddh 2022039159 30/12/2022 
20 Boramani Tanuja Hanamant* 2022029600 23/12/2022 
21 Chavan Mahantesh Sadashiv 2022029659 15/12/2022 
22 Chavan Nakusha Bapu* 2022029718 15/12/2022 
23 Chounkhande Basaveshwar Shrishail 2022042193 15/12/2022 
24 Daingade Dhiraj Dipak 2022029602 15/12/2022 
25 Deshmukh Yuraj Kiran 2022029852 15/12/2022 
26 Dhulagond Viresh Mahadev 2022030151 10/12/2022 
27 Dondale Yogesh Annappa 2022029861 15/12/2022 
28 Erande Anil Laxman 2022029590 15/12/2022 



29 Ghodake Saipun Rajesab 2022067859 15/12/2022 
30 Ghule Rahul Ankush 2022029872 15/12/2022 
31 Haladoddavaru Bhimashankar Ningappa 2022029680 15/12/2022 
32 Hattalli Kavya Shankreppa* 2022029586 15/12/2022 
33 Hattalli Shena Dhareppa 2022029796 15/12/2022 
34 Hegade Renuka Basappa 2022029738 15/12/2022 
35 Honmore Manjunath Shrishail 2022029668 15/12/2022 
36 Horti Bhouramma Amagonda* 2022029587 15/12/2022 
37 Jabagond Mahadevi Siddappa 2022029888 15/12/2022 
38 Jadhav Sameer Tukaram 2022029709 10/12/2022 
39 Jagatap Mithun Arjun 2022029685 10/12/2022 
40 Jamakhandi Dhanashri Ramesh 2022045550 10/12/2022 
41 Jolli Bhagyashree Shrishail* 2022029699 10/12/2022 
42 Kadapatti Apparaya Suresh 2022029790 10/12/2022 
43 Kadapatti Rajashree Suresh 2022209788 10/12/2022 
44 Kalli Tayashree Malappa 2022039451 10/12/2022 
45 Kambale Dhananjay Suryakant 2022029774 10/12/2022 
46 Kambale Pooja Revanappa 2022029802 10/12/2022 
47 Kambale Shruti Sunil* 2022029814 23/12/2022 
48 Kashirsagar  Navanath Krushnadev 2022029620 23/12/2022 
49 Katnalli Siddlingeshewar Shivaraya 2022038228 23/12/2022 
50 Khandekar Vikas Arjun 2022029811 23/12/2022 
51 Khutekar Bhagyashree Appasaheb* 2022029682 23/12/2022 
52 Kodag Anuja Maruti 2022029880 23/12/2022 
53 Kodag Tejashri Popat 2022065035 23/12/2022 
54 Kolekar Arya Dipak 2022046603 23/12/2022 
55 Koli Lakshman Rajendra 2022029715 23/12/2022 
56 Koroli Bhausaheb Ramappa 2022029832 10/12/2022 
57 Kotyal Aishwarya Dhareppa* 2022029725 10/12/2022 
58 Kotyal Mandakini Basagond* 2022029721 10/12/2022 
59 Kulloli Shashikumar Chandrashekhar 2022029633 10/12/2022 
60 Lakade Sneha Layappa* 2022029678 10/12/2022 
61  Loni Mallikarjun Prakash 2022029782 10/12/2022 
62 Loni Shruti Palakshi* 2022029604 25/12/2022 
63 Malagond Nikita Rajendr 2022029793 25/12/2022 
64 Mali Aishwarya Satappa* 2022029837 25/12/2022 
65 Mali Akash Mallikarjun 2022029597 25/12/2022 
66 Mali Akash Rajkumar 2022029840 25/12/2022 
67 Mali Bhuvaneshwari Dundappa* 2022029819 25/12/2022 
68 Mali Savita Mhalappa* 2022029681 25/12/2022 
69 Mali Shivashankar Raygonda 2022029653 25/12/2022 
70 Mali Srushti Shrimant* 2022029605 25/12/2022 
71 Mane Kiran Siddhappa 2022029661 25/12/2022 
72 Mane Sachin Ashok 2022029612 25/12/2022 
73 Mathapati Vishal Shyamu 2022029640 10/12/2022 



74 Mathdevaru Bhagyashri  sidaramayya 2022077801 10/12/2022 
75 Metri Priyanka Shrimant 2022045573 10/12/2022 
76 Metri Vikas Chandrakant 2022045979 10/12/2022 
77 More Archana Dagadu 2022046670 10/12/2022 
78 More Manisha Maruti* 2022029825 10/12/2022 
79 More Parvati Tukaram* 2022029822 10/12/2022 
80 Mujawar Shakil Aminsaheb 2022053281 25/12/2022 
81 Mulani Salman Naushadmiya 2022036820 10/12/2022 
82 Mulla Mubarak Ilahi 2022029624 25/12/2022 
83 Nadaf Safiya Balaso 2022046023 25/12/2022 
84 Padawale Kaveri Hanamant* 2022029816 25/12/2022 
85 Pandhare Jyoti Shrishail 2022045545 25/12/2022 
86 Pandhare Somesh Mallikarjun 2022029760 25/12/2022 
87 Pandhare Swapnil Siddharam 2022029764 25/12/2022 
88 Panttanashetti Shambhavi Rajenra 2022050377 25/12/2022 
89 Pasodi Malleshi Dundappa 2022039196 25/12/2022 
90 Patil Pritam Apparaya 2022029595 25/12/2022 
91 Pawar  Shashikant  Tukaram 2022029622 25/12/2022 
92 Pawar Dhanaraj Tukaram 2022029591 25/12/2022 
93 Pujari Bhangarevva Bilensidda  2022029883 25/12/2022 
94 Pujari Rohit Mhalappa 2022029598 25/12/2022 
95 Sale  Kiran Rajkumar 2022029609 25/12/2022 
96 Salunkhe  Pratisha Narayan* 2022029684 25/12/2022 
97 Sanadi Asmina Husensab 2022029799 25/12/2022 
98 Satapute Amoghasiddha Balappa 2022029806 25/12/2022 
99 Shaikh Bilal Allauddin 2022036076 25/12/2022 
100 Shewale Rushikesh Ramesh 2022029592 25/12/2022 
101 Shinde Ajay Sharad 2022026479 23/12/2022 
102 Shinde Akash Ganpati 2022036589 23/12/2022 
103 Shinde Pallavi Dilip* 2022029713 23/12/2022 
104 Shinde Rahul Rajendra 2022054260 23/12/2022 
105 Shinde Rohini Rajendra 2022054212 23/12/2022 
106 Shinde Rushikesh Shahaji 2022025897 23/12/2022 
107 Shinde Sunita Namadev 2022029878 23/12/2022 
108 Somutte Shobha Shivaji* 2022029677 23/12/2022 
109 Sonar Sayikumar Vasant 2022029637 23/12/2022 
110 Sutar Rohan Ravsaheb 2022029630 23/12/2022 
111 Talli Vinayak Annaray 2022029688 23/12/2022 
112 Tamboli Saloni Malikrehan 2022029767 23/12/2022 
113 Teradal Putresh Ashok 2022029601 25/12/2022 
114 Thombare Maruti Tanaji 2022029599 25/12/2022 
115 Vadeyar Radhika Amasidda* 2022029753 25/12/2022 
116 Vhanekar  Rohit Basavraj  2022029676 25/12/2022 
117 Waghamare Amasidda Sadashiv  2022029615 25/12/2022 
118 Waghamore Anil Janappa 2022029857 25/12/2022 
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119 Wajravad Ashwini Tammaray* 2022029649 25/12/2022 
120 Whare Sarthak Jalindar 2022035701 25/12/2022 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN NO. Date of 
enrolment 

1 Aivale Pramod Prakash 2021031823 30/12/2022 
2 Aivale Pratiksha Prakash 2021028543 30/12/2022 
3 Aivale Vikas Shivaji 2021068591 30/12/2022 
4 Asabe Aditya Bharat 2021036846 30/12/2022 
5 Attar Gaibisab Hajarat 2021031770 30/12/2022 
6 Balaganur Shivanand Bilenisiddha 2021028501 30/12/2022 
7 Balgaon Bhagyashri Mahadev 2021037116 30/12/2022 
8 Bhosale Santosh Yashawant 2021063108 30/12/2022 
9 Biradar Atiya Dadepeer 2021031693 30/12/2022 

10 Biradar Kaveri Hanamant 2021027875 23/12/2022 
11 Biradar Kaveri Lakkanna 2021028532 30/12/2022 
12 Biradar Oudutasiddha Jagadev 2021050525 30/12/2022 
13 Birajadar Siddharam Shrishail 2021028491 30/12/2022 
14 Birajdar Akshata Ashok 2021028494 30/12/2022 
15 Bisti Soyal Kasheem 2021031791 30/12/2022 
16 Chanagond Samarth Guralingappa 2021070089 30/12/2022 
17 Chavhan Akash Siddeshwar 2021050522 30/12/2022 
18 Chouke Jayashri Mahadev 2021031965 30/12/2022 
19 Chouke Sachin Somaning 2021031801 30/12/2022 
20 Deshmukh Vijayraj Pandurang 2021512082 23/12/2022 
21 Dhumale Akash Mallikarjun 2021028498 15/12/2022 
22 Emmi Roopa Shrishail 2021028499 15/12/2022 
23 Gaikwad Namrata Rajaram 2021032221 15/12/2022 
24 Ghatage Prajakta Gangadhar 2021028496 15/12/2022 
25 Gouragond Jayashri Ashok 2021028538 15/12/2022 
26 Gouragond Sudharani Gurubala 2021028528 10/12/2022 
27 Gurav Aravind Amagond 2021047129 15/12/2022 
28 Halagunaki Rajshree Lakkappa 2021027865 15/12/2022 
29 Halake Anuja Ashok 2021031863 15/12/2022 
30 Halakude Chinmaya Dundesh 2021037493 15/12/2022 
31 Hattalli Shruti Dhareppa 2021060767 15/12/2022 
32 Hattikar Pratiksha Suresh 2021028504 15/12/2022 
33 Hinchageri Hanamant Mallappa 2021069331 15/12/2022 
34 Horti Prasshant Shrishail 2021028536 15/12/2022 
35 Hortikar Premkumar Chandrakant 2021031751 15/12/2022 
36 Hortikar Sangeeta Malleshappa 2021027868 15/12/2022 
37 Jadhav Ajit Ankush 2021064132 15/12/2022 
38 Jadhav Mayuri Dadaso 2021031796 10/12/2022 
39 Jakune Sachin Mahadev 2021031744 10/12/2022 
40 Jakune Sagar Mahadev 2021031782 15/12/2022 



41 Kalamani Akash Mallikarjun 2021031836 15/12/2022 
42 Kamble Shruti Nagapp 2021067877 10/12/2022 
43 Kate Sayabanna Layappa 2021068237 10/12/2022 
44 Keshagond Subhadra Sidaray 2021028546 10/12/2022 
45 Koli Ajay Kashinath 2021067182 10/12/2022 
46 Koli Laxmi Baburao 2021054155 10/12/2022 
47 Koli Laxmibai Kantappa 2021040237 23/12/2022 
48 Kore Amol Vijaykumar 2021031961 23/12/2022 
49 Kottalagi AKash Mallappa 2021071217 23/12/2022 
50 Kshirasagar Sujata Vitthal 2021028530 23/12/2022 
51 Lengare Sachin Mhalappa 2021028489 23/12/2022 
52 Malakotagi Santosh Nagappa 2021031930 10/12/2022 
53 Mali Sachin Shiddhappa 2021035667 10/12/2022 
54 Mali Sweta Siddappa 2021028529 10/12/2022 
55 Mane Ganesh Baliram 2021028531 10/12/2022 
56 Mane Rahul Siddhu 2021028490 10/12/2022 
57 Marathe Mitali  Mahadev 2021028502 25/12/2022 
58 Medidar Jyoti Laxman 2021028506 25/12/2022 
59 Mhetre Puneetkumar Guribasappa 2021028497 25/12/2022 
60 Misal Vijay Balu 2021050508 25/12/2022 
61 Mujawar Sahil Shabbir 2021027860 25/12/2022 
62 Nadaf Sohel Sikandar 2021028535 25/12/2022 
63 Nadaf Sumayya Lalasab 2021054148 25/12/2022 
64 Naik Kousar Hajaratali 2021063107 25/12/2022 
65 Nakate Somanath Rajashekar 2021068328 25/12/2022 
66 Nandgond Rajashri Vitthal 2021031811 25/12/2022 
67 Nile Aravin Tukaram 2021028527 10/12/2022 
68 Padavale Murasiddh Mhalappa 2021028542 10/12/2022 
69 Paragond Amasiddha Hanamant 2021031830 10/12/2022 
70 Parit Mallikarjun Mahadev 2021031763 10/12/2022 
71 Rane Shivanand Appanna 2021047312 10/12/2022 
72 Pawar Avinsh Devidas 2021046891 10/12/2022 
73 Potar Umesh Allias Baburav Sudhakar 2021568971 25/12/2022 
74 Sanadi Sana Gaibisab 2021065445 25/12/2022 
75 Saragar Sachin Aravind 2021028548 10/12/2022 
76 Sargar Sunil Pandurang 2021028547 25/12/2022 
77 Shaikh Sahil Jainuddin 2021028544 10/12/2022 
78 Shinde Ramu Maruti 2021044006 25/12/2022 
79 Shinde Samarth Suresh 2021028537 25/12/2022 
80 Shinde Shivam Vinayak 2021028553 25/12/2022 
81 Shinde Shubham Damodar 2021028508 25/12/2022 
82 Sonakanalli Malashri Dundappa 2021028503 25/12/2022 
83 Sonakanalli Shreemant Lakkanna 2021028493 25/12/2022 
84 Sonakanalli Vishnu Dundappa 2021028550 25/12/2022 
85 Sonar Narayan Vithal 2021065615 25/12/2022 
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86 Swami Mahananda Gurupad 2021028552 25/12/2022 
87 Tamboli Hina Safik 2021031793 25/12/2022 
88 Teli Lalita Hanamant 2021036878 25/12/2022 
89 Thombare Ranjana Dnyanadev 2021031760 25/12/2022 
90 Wagadari Santosh Chidanand 2021028540 25/12/2022 
91 Waghamare Rushikesh Sunil 2021035674 25/12/2022 
92 Waghmode Bapu Tayappa 2021070083 25/12/2022 

Sr.No Name of the Students PRN NO. Date of 
enrolment 

1 Balagaon Bhouramma Shrimant* 2020021383 10/12/2022 
2 Mali Priyanka Siddappa* 2020021456 10/12/2022 
3 Pandhare Swati Siddharam 2020012371 10/12/2022 
4 Patil Aishwarya Basanagoud 2020021509 10/12/2022 
5 Potadar Ashwini Annappa 20200258711 10/12/2022 
6 Sutar Bhagyashri Ramesh 20200589647 23/12/2022 
7 Ballari Balaji tukarm 2020023587 10/12/2022 
8 Bhirgunde Rahul Mallappa 2020021386 10/12/2022 
9 Bhosale Pushpraj Shamrao 2020021406 10/12/2022 

10 Biradar Revanasiddha Somaning 2020037284 10/12/2022 
11 Biradar Sachin Kanteppa 2020037257 10/12/2022 
12 Choukhane Akash Chanappa 2020154687 23/12/2022 
13 Birajadar Ambika Iranna 2020021408 23/12/2022 
14 Desai Malasiddha Tammaray 2020021421 23/12/2022 
15 Desai Yashwant Vitthal 2020048626 23/12/2022 
16 Haladodavaru Anil Amasiddha 2020041980 23/12/2022 
17 Hadapad Sneha Vasant 2020019852 10/12/2022 
18 Hatti Ashwini Revappa 2020021527 10/12/2022 
19 Hatti Deepa Nagappa 2020021397 10/12/2022 
20 Hinchageri Savita Shrishail 2020021384 10/12/2022 
21 Jadhav Rupali Shivaji 2020021401 10/12/2022 
22 Jadhav Tanuja Balasaheb 2020021389 25/12/2022 
23 Jahagirdar Akanksha Narasinh 2020037313 25/12/2022 
24 Kamate Mahantesh Mallikarjun 2020037387 25/12/2022 
25 Kamble Kiran Shrishail 2020897895 25/12/2022 
26 Lalasangi Vijay Sangappa 2020058978 25/12/2022 
27 Khairi Rajashri Chidanand 2020021390 25/12/2022 
28 Kodag Bharat Popat 2020048900 25/12/2022 
29 Korabu Ayub Abdul 2020021495 25/12/2022 
30  Loni Kontevva Shrishail 2020021489 25/12/2022 
31 Loni Sachin Sidraya 2020021481 25/12/2022 
32 Loni Sumit Palakshi 2020078987 10/12/2022 
33 Mathapati Gayatri Muragayya 2020021391 10/12/2022 
34 Mali Sajivani  Kasappa 2020055094 10/12/2022 
35 Mane Pawan Pundalik 2020055094 10/12/2022 



 

                                                                                                                                         

36 Pandhare Bheemashankar Ramachandra 2020021476 10/12/2022 
37 Patil Abhijit Basavantray 2020037421 10/12/2022 
38 Patil Pravin Pandurang 2020021381 25/12/2022 
39 Pawar Rajashri Tukaram 2020058578 25/12/2022 
40 Pujari Dattatrey Siddhappa 2020058578 10/12/2022 
41 Rathod Sandeep Raghu 2020042123 25/12/2022 
42 Sale Pavan Rajkumar 2020021402 10/12/2022 
43 Shejale Roopa Shrikant 2020047321 25/12/2022 
44 Shinde Pankaj Chandrakant 2020048786 25/12/2022 
45 Surayavanshi Suraj Shashikant 2020028056 25/12/2022 
46  Teli Ashwini Namadev 2020021393 25/12/2022 
47 Vhabavad Soyal Akabar 2020021382 25/12/2022 
48 Pundipalli Mallikarjun Basawaraj 2020042123 25/12/2022 
49 Tamboli Saniya Zakir 2020057608 25/12/2022 
50 Vhanmukhe Dnyaneshwar Madhukar 2020057828 25/12/2022 
51 More Samarav Tukarm  2020078985 25/12/2022 
52 Mote Rupali Nanasaheb 2020089885 25/12/2022 
53 Mugale Priti Chanappa 2020065454 25/12/2022 
54 Patil Kailas Ravasaheb 2020095587 25/12/2022 


